
IINiE (Ten Tu-nhan' 

DATF.. rLAcE or DIRTU 
(lIftlll, nol dnb' 

BEl Clla", hay flu' 

"AIHTAL STATUS 

1;191 GIA EJiNI1 n) NilAN ct 1(1'411"1 RI VI~ T NA"-, 
JAMILIU 9' VI~tNAMlS~ '911tltAl,~ltlSONI~$."$SOCI~'19N 

\ , PO,IOx 'tn, ~rtl'icldN: Y" UJO$ '0,,; " ' 
1I11f'tlOUI: 10)-560-005 • 

• 

rr.rAkp. rolt .. (Tlfo Copl .. , , 
.tAU 0011 VI Lr-LICR .' 

••••••••••• ; . 

Hal. (Naill' I _;;.:X;;;.;X,,--_ . 'e .. al. (nu) I 

Bingle (Doc than', Harried (Co lap ,ia dlnh,.XX , 
(Tinh trang gia dinh,. l',J -

ADonES" In VIF.TIIAU I __ 1~5_4_N"TG_U_Y-,E,.-N_D_U_Y--"D_tJO_"_N_G.--:;. __ Q.;...U-,1 .... N __ 1_0 ____ _ 
(Dla ,chI tal Viet-naill' Htf Clll' UiNH CI~Y 

'OLITICJU. rItISOl/ER (Co 1& tu nhftn tat VN hay Ithong,l r... tco,XX No (khong • . - -
If tell (Ueu co,, Fio .. (Tu,.12/29/197'id (Den,.04/06/82(5 yea s) 

I'LAC£ OF P.£-f:DUCATION. • TIEH GIANG DETENTION CAMP 
CNtP (Tta! tu, 

I'llOrESSlofi (lIgh. nghiep,' __ M_IL_I_TA_R_Y_O_F_F_I __ C_E_R __ (~2_tl_(\~,o.;..L_~;....e_u_t_e_tl...;.fl_tl_t_)_ 

F:DUCATlOII Itl u.S. (DU hoc tal fly" 
VII I'\rm (aul'ln dol vn" I1ftnk (Car bac'l_ L_nd :U.~\illili .... a""liL3t::..· ______ _ 
VII GOVEllllfumr CTrong chinh phu VII, 1'0ilUIOiIlclluc .u,. 

. . " -fii£~liiiiiir. ----
, t 

APPLICATION rOR 0.0.1'. (Da co nap don cho ODP,. t~. Cr.o'. XX 
, IV tltll1ll"or-UloJiO-;oJi 1"-069-490 

No tlthon," ___ _ 

"UnSER OF DEfEIID&r.TS ACCOnrAtlY!IIO CSo nguol dl thf!o,1 ____ •• :nitr-e. .1.,1 L _ 
(Ten than nhan thap tumJ. .!tin ,hi lien Ull .0 -(lillY CJII clil U 

,.J 

MILltlG ADDRESS III VII CDla ~hl lien he tal "It. 154 Nguyen Duy Duong 
Quan 10 I nCf clIr MINlI Ci ty 

UN-IE , ADDRESS OF Brouson/RELATIVE CTen .. Dia chI Thall ,,,.,'n ha, "91.101 8ao tro' I 
MARY THINGOANYU LEBA 

u , 

U,S. CITIZEn (Ouoe Uch Hoa-Ity',o lell fco' 1_ ~XX!.:.::.A __ Ito «khon,' I __ _ 

• 
RELATJOIISIIlp KITII PRISonER, (Lien he vol t.u nhan tal 

IINlt: , SlGIIATUr.E,' HARY TUINGOANVU LEBA 
ADDrESS , TELEPIIOtlEOfiiiroWlA,lr 

, (Ten. Chl.l kyo Dh chi .a Dlen thod 'cua n91.101 tUftn don na" 

~ 

3783 

'DATE 1 

.. 

'II 

. " 
" 



I 

. . . .. Pase 2 
. ~ i 

., .. 
"L.:' '.1 ;U " ~ 

.IlUYNG mJu UY 5. NA'·IE OP PRINCIPAL APFLICA'" (FA) • 
: ' ','!' 0lL1,steiiOn piiKeiJ 

.' ' 

" 

.. 
'.~ .. 

" 
r-~-------------------------------.------'----- -------------

nAnE OF VEFEJlVErrT/ACCOnrArfllHO RELATIVES bATE OF bllrtll IIELATlOtlSUIP TO 
FA. 

,J t ... 
VU THl HAl NGAN . . . 01-06-19i,6 

I----------~~~~--A----~------------
HUYNH ,mJu NlJ4T , OJ-05-1904 

~---~~~?------A--------------------

Wife 

Son 
.' 

1 ____ V_U __ I~ __ l __ T_H_lE~.N __________ .~.~-----I-~7~2~Y~r~s~o~1d __ ~Uunc~1e~ __ _ 

') '.' .:. 
VEFErlVEIIT'S AVVRESS. (if, dlrrerent rrOlll above' 

Same as .above 

6. '.VVlTlOIIAL II1Fonr1ATIOtl •. 
.. , 

12. 



'be -'Eo., Sompo.,ny 
liThe Jolly Harnlet" 3046 Golfcrest "d. 

HOUSTON, 'l'X 77087 

GOD'S PESeE BE WItS YOU 'I'el. 

Mailing address: 

Rouston, April 12. 1990 

I , Chting tch xin g,~h kern day mot sd ho--sa. cu'a ngudl nha vcl~ 
m6i glli qua cho chUn[ t6i, d~' k'inh tUdng ba xet vEt t'tic1ng hap, rna 
chung tei cung da nhb hoi can thiep va~ de'nguol nha chung'toi xin 
qua ben My, VaG hai tru6ng h9p. . 

_ ,t - J 

Trdd~g hap thd nhat., tu nam 1983, chung tBi da lam don 
xin cho gia-dinh chdu toi, de duoc doan-tu. . . 

Truong hap thd nhf thi t~ nam Hoi ctia ba keu goi chlnh- _ 
ph4 My cho cac tu'cal-tao ra~i, va dudc'doan_tu v~i gia-dfnh, thi 
ch~ng tOi cung aa lam don nho hoi xin, 'va dudc giay cua ba hqi-
eudng g6i cho chung toi.' . 

I 
I - I I 

1 T6i ngay hom nay gia-dinh chung tei da dudc giay phep 
xuat-ca'nh b' ben VietNam cho phep ra di, va trong giay co d~'" 1a­
xin 1i~n lac v61 chtnh quyen cua My. 

" V8y xin ca'm phie~ ba da l.im viec cho roi, duac nhie~ } 
ngudi 'df duo~ ra di, thi chtlng tei cung'chi biet keu Da hOi-tru6ng 
giup_chung tbi, can thiep thdng v8i nha cam~uyen cua My,'v{ My 
thl?16ng nOi La , ch~ cb 76' phla ben kia ho gin, thi nay gia-dinh 
chcing tei da ~o giay ph~~,cua p~ia ben kia,rol, xin ba gitip cho / 
chung tei, ve v~~c nay de chunE toi_d~ac, don c~c ch~~ ~ua, m~ chung 
tei cung xin gan "10 Q.am ~nay roi, thi chac 18. phia chin8- quyen ctta 
My kheng con cb da gi de rna ho"--an. . 

... - h h~' ..., I - , ~ _Cau mong COOl cua ba lam dudc rat nhieu viec ich cho 
nhrlng,ngudi con k~t 6'gen'nha. Mong ba glbp, va thong c~m cho ch6ng 
tei vi mong doi cung qua 1au. 

~ I -~. _ I ~ 
~ \ Xin cau chuc cho,hoi cang ngay cang phat trien, de mang 

nhieu thang 1qi cho quan chung. Da ta ba HOi-tru8ng. , -
;..-- .., 

Ho-so 1983 (IV - 69490) 
1989 (IV - 249378) 

J 
Kinh thu\ 

HTNVLEBA 



~------------------.-----------~----------------------------~ 

, . 

. . 

f· • 

, Ddo Ltl;,Jftc C'IIU Til ·N/,li". Clli· 1(10 
11leo Cd(!!, Doa" T",. '.: 

.. 

nQI GtA eiNll'TU Nt'IAN CHINI11RI VI~T NAM 
JAMIULS Of VIHNAMlS£ rOUIlCAl PRISUNUS ASSOCIAtiON 

.. .V, 069-490 
po. 80)( ~"!5. MR'fCtOH, yA 17105(165S 

. tEl.IAIC"I: 103-560-0058 

POLITIChL PIUSOtiER ItEGIStM1'10N rONt 
--CiWiiCoplii J : ., 

VUft,.' -:'~;( __ _ 

1-'" t }{}{ 'es~Ho 
, . 

The purpose of this form Is to 'dentlfI pennn8 who flte 
or were forlll'.!r I.y interned in r"-4!'ducat on e""'I'. In Vietnam, 
BO that ellgibJ.llty for U.S. admtstJion Yla the OrderlY , 
Depal'ture Pr09.t·am can be •• tablbhed. 

.... .., t. / 
1. APPLICAnT Itl VIETN"'!I HUYNH mJu UY . 

. . " Lai~ --:-RICJUi-. -flii'rt -- // 

current Address J~4 NGUXgN DllX DUdNGr Qu~t~ Hi, T,P. IlO- CIlI tllNH / 

Date of Birth. 08 -05.=.l.2!2_. ,Place of Ilr~h '1',l1ljA TIlI~N . / 

PrevIous Occupatloncbefc.rt 1915, MILITARY OFFICgR (2nd Lieute~t) 

. 2. 
(Rank & rotltlon)· . . I 12/29/1977 . 04/06/1982 (5 Yrs 4 nonths) 
TIME sruu , .. R[-EDUCAIIO" CN" Oate.·1 'rOlll 1o _____ _ 

t1ARY· T. N • V.. LEBA 3. SPONSOR 'S tJN·1E t. __________ _ 
--_. Hame 

4. nAMES OF RELATIVES/M").)UM!flANCES IN tilE U.S. 

name, Addre!!.!, , Telephone 

'fllOA ,vl!!_I_I_L_E..:-.BA ________ _ 

-t.IEN VUTHI NGO 
~---------------------------TUU VUTHI NGUYEN 

---------.~~.------~--~-------------

f' 
~ . .: :. • ; ... t .' .' 

, ' 
-. 

, . 

J\ehtlonshie 

" 
.AUNT (Citizen). 

AUNT (Citizen) 

AUNT (Citizen) 

If you Are eligible to .file for the ftpplleant uhd~r CAtegory I of the 
ODP eriteria and have':ltot flied An Mfldavlt of 'f!hUonllhip CAOR', 
you Al~ encoura,ed to 'ItO ao. Alao, per90ns in the U.S. who Are 
eligible to petition .'t)1' relatives in VletnAlll on UIS rorm l-UO 
!!!!ll do eo. I' . , 

" . 
. I 

bale Prent!lt. July 28. 1984 
" . . . I~~)u \dU:A:1~\UJ.lIJi"';i' . 

~--------------------------------------------------------------9 



.. ' 

., ~ 

, i 
" .' ":1" •• • f· • t' "".,J ~.~ .. 

5. nAME OF PRInCIPAL ~PPLICA~T ('A) I' , :, 'illjYNlI mlJi_YX.a-"_' ___ _ 
, '," ' (Lbt.d on'pl~' 1), •. 

• ,...:'.'.. I • I · .. . , • ,t 

f NAriE OF DEPENDENT/ACCOHPAfJlINO RELATIVES DATE OF 8:iil'r1l RELATIOflSIfI'-':;-. ..>--- __ .....!P~A:.:.. ___ _ 

,., t ;II 

VU TH; HAl NGAN 
- ... ~ 

HUYNH mJu NUN!' . ,..,., ... 
VU HAl THl~N . ' ... 

~1/06/44~ _...J:Wui .... f.s;;;e __ _ 
It.l 

03/05/8fi.r,- _-'S;uQ.LIO"--__ _ 

7 2 )'r s ~-!.ol.f-JH'---.uLUn~£!,-..... l_~_-­
f 

· f.t__ /-/ 
" / 

I-------------~_t--...:.,.-_:_·-- ---/---:/,....;--. , I ~ 

, '-i-I--/~-
) I 

I--~~~------,.--~; ~'~.~--~,r_ / 
1------, -----------f-..... :---~,.,- --L-+-----
I--------------------------------~-;----------~~~,--~I-...... ~--------
I ______________ ~ ______ ~ ____________ ~~ _______ J_I~---L--------------

... - I.· 
.d 

DErtUDErn t S ADDRESS I (U dUCerent CrOll .bo~e) . 
Same as above 

--~--~==~~~~~---- .. ------------, 
-------------------------f-'-·-----------'r}. 

, I 6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION I 

.,' 

... ~ 
to J'I 

J I 

I 
• 
f t 



1101 GIA-DINH TU-tull\N CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 1-10""\ ~d BO"J..T!.U'C 
MAU DON VB LY-LICH \J! 

*********** 

NAME (Te~ Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH I 

(Nam, noi sinh) 

HUYNH 
Last (Ten Ho) 

OB 
Month (Thanq) 

tV 

nuu 
MIddle (G1ua) 

05 
Day (Nqay) 

1.. 
UY 

FIrst (Ten goi) 
194~ 

Year (Nam) 

SI:.X (Nam hay NU) Male (Nam) I ~M~ __ __ Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Sinq1e (Doc than) I i-tarried (Co lap qia dinh): xx 
(Tinh trang qia dinh) : 

tv , "..... J • 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 154 =DUang NGUYEN DUY nUdNG. Quan 10,Thanh Pho 110 CHI MINH 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

South 'VIETNAM 
• 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 1a tu nhan tai VN hay khonq) I Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co) I From (Tu) Il~/~g/lg77 To (Oe~) :04/06/]982 

PI.ACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

,,-
'l'IEN GIANG 

PROFESSION (Nghe nqhiep): MILITARY OFFICE (2nd Lieutenant) 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) I __ ~ ____ N_O __________________________________ __ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b ac) 1--r-:-T"",2"'IlCU.J "T"T~!l:A-'Ec.lrI.LJT.L.IEt;o,IN~A~NLTI...-______________ "':'-____ _ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Tronq chinh phu VN) posItIon (Chuc vu) I 

\ ----D~a-t~e--~(n-am~)~:----------

1\PPLICATION FOR O.O.P. (O~~O nap don cho OOP) I Yes (Co) I--:-~xx"':-_--r_ 
~ - IV Number (So ho so): 069-490 

, ~ No (Khonq) I 

HUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (SQ nquoi di theo) :~~3~(.T~h~r~e~e~)~r-~r---r~~ 
(Ten than nhan tha~) Xin qhI _ben sau :01 day .:~ chI tit 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 154 ~udng NGUYEN DUY DuONG 
I .. I • 

QUSN 10, Thanh PhO nO ClII MINH 

NAME ,ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoo tich Hoa-Ky) •. Yes (co) I xxx NO (Khonq): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) I AUNT 
~~--------------------

N1\t~E , SIGNATURE:! , M~tffiUttV..JuJtL-.. ---... -­
ADDRESS , TELEPliONE O~T 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua 'nguoi dien don nay) MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

Month (Thang) 
05 07 19B9 DATE: 

Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

- HUU UY NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) • HUYNH • 
(Listed on pap;e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH 

N . t ... 
VU TIll HAL NGAN 01/06/1946 . 

.v 

1 
IlUYNlI mlu NII~'r 03/05/1984 

,.., , f A 

VU lIAl THIEN 72;' yrs old' . 

f' ~J • 

· 

. 
: 

I 
I 

A 

j 

fEPEilDENT' S ADDRESS : (if ~eiit-rrgm-aboVe) 
Same as above 

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION 
! , 

RELATI0NSH!P TO 
PAt 

l'HFE 

SON 

UNCLE 



I '>.:-:) , l 

,." • ,:>/1'" .' *"'" 
119 tenH.; .. Y.I/.. ... Z(.14~!I.¢L .... /l(j.,lIf.. ...... 
80m ""I,ttlltt, . \" r;:' i', 

N~I' .Inh ................ :~:::.dJ+..l. ...................... : .. 
• ~". tI, '"d'''""U, , . ':lI2'. . I .t " • ""( i ).,lf / . \ '.II'" Id".'q ''''0/"_1 """I', ",,!. , 
~:! ~f.nh.t~:~:;;,;:.HJ. .. , "~.:.'I"'"'''''r''' 
Ch' 6 ..... t:f..'Il.~ILt.J.:. .... I.t.lt:J.. ... 
DoIfII,' " 

Qu6c tlch ........... .,.._Ud....IkI.:l:1tC. .. _ .......... .. 
Ndll"IIt11111 '. I' •.. .'. /.... " , 

Nlhl nlhlep ...... : •. ~ .... ..,.L:.~ ......................... w ••• 

",., ".'tllI ' .'. . '~ 
Nh.n d,nl I, ;i~h,cU e.o._k .................................. . S/,It.',m,"1 · rdlill .•. , . 

t I ""':1 I' ! 1 . 
, M.u mit ....................................... . 
Coul,ur II,. ,,,,.tt 

f- ........ , . 
, ,., , , ,. 

Vet heli I.e blet .: ........................ . 
'",ll" ,.111,,,11.,, 

-r2-

... -"..,...-~, --- .. -~-~ ... ------- -- -._---.,..- ... _----

:\31 .... 
.. ,./ I' 

1t9 ten .. , ... l/1/11Y11.. .... ~d!lIL ...... I/.f.. .......... .. 
~ , 

. 
" 

NtHH " ,rllltIIft' " 

N,l, .Inh ....................... .f.:l.1;.a.. .......................... . 
i' "'It tI. """'IIU: i \ ., . : .j ~" (I I to, ; t if I,' , 

, , q" .. i "'1~ """'" I I ,1 'I t 4: I. J Nat .'tah 1 .......... ~ ........ £I.II.e .................................... tI •• 
LI," I. f}t".,.u ., 

ch6 b .. iA ..... l!Ii:.=~£,,: .... :llJ,.n:£r. ... ~ .. 
Do""" t/ 
Qu60 Ileh ................. lJ.d....J1dJtx. ................. . 
Ntlllo".1II1 • 

, 

Nih' n.tllep .••....•.••..• _ ....... ~ •••.•.••••••••.•.•..••••.•..•...•• 
,,."''''/011 . I . . . 
Nh, d I:' t Ch~ ,~ , 1 n ,nl . f ,'I leU e.o_ ... ,I ........................... .. 
"".,d'".,II' rttlil. f 

• , -1 ft q"'! ;, II I, 
Mlu mit ..................................... ~ 

. , . '. Vit deh "e bitt ........................... . 
;I,ltU ,.rtl.",.;., . 

'I' 

'~2-

t :. r' 

I· 

\. 

, . 
. " 

,<nh cua nguOi mans hO chit 
Pllolo,raplU, dll tilli/a/rl 

• 'r f. • • ... ,., I". ~4 " f' 'I ~J t ~ f ' • i' f 

!:nh CUI nguOi ·mana hO chltu • 
I' hot ",raph', till 111111.," 

Chli . kt 
SI,lIo/urf 

tll'~,.·'·' \\-3-



I chllu nA, cd .Ij· trl :dl d~n.:.~~: ......................... .. 
, p .... ;-rl .. , 1I.'d', pour II r",dr, 

...... ·· .... · .. · .. ·,=-A"f.::·C·t.. .. C·AC· .. N·UO·C ....... ·:· .. , .. ·· .. · 
. , .. ••••..• ,.I .. ,' ......... ~" •..• ".· .... ····'·········t···"· ............. . .......... .... A :roue PAY E,f .' . 

".I'fftt"""." ........................................ ~ •••• t •••••••••• , •• ,.t •••••• , ••• 

~, h~1 h~n n ... , ...... j ... p.l ... ~.I. ...... 1J...t£ .... .i .... 
/£ .zplrl I.. 

. , 
l' ,.' 

'. " .." • • . ~ . " f 

.rlr khl dUVCI .Ia h.n.·: : . . 
.• auf .It· ~,., tI, ""0."11,,,.,,., . . . I .. 

: ·1 

" 

I ... ' , .', , I , ,. . I 

C,p·,·.Jhtl)~ill.,.t?&lh'nJ.~l.nlm 19.!.() .... 
FtllI a " 

,.' 
110 ehllu ni, cd ,"·Irl.dl d~n ..... r ......................... . 

, fi . 

C, p."t;-rt ,., II.'d', pour " rlfulr, 
••••••••• , •••••••••••• ".,. It It ,.~ .............. ,. ................... fJ •••••• 4 ........... It ••• , 

r.l. r G ~\ CAe. N'JOC 
,......... • ................................ .t ............................... , ••••• , •••••••••••••• , 

. A 'rous PAYS 
:: ................................................................................. " ....... . 
vA h~1 h.n n •• , ....... I1~.~.I..~_ .. IJJ.£ ... ; .... ; ...... 
It .rp'rt LI , •. 

IFIr kbl'duvc' ,Ie: h.n" . .1 

. ,.uf '". e., til. ",.ou"II,.mlll'· '. : I 
~ .', ~ 4'" , • (,' I , 

C'p ~.J;:r.l1~nl.y.I,t. .• h.nJ.I.J.J1.~ 19.1.(2. ... : . 
F.II a •. ,. I. . .1... , . 

'oue QC,(N I.Y XU~T ~mA' eAHH 

.' ': 

! • 

• 1., ..... " 

. TRB EM CUNO 1>1 VOl NOvin MANO 110 CHl~U 
EN'A NnACCONPAONA Nr I.E TITUtA IRE DU PASSEPO"f . . . 

' .. ' 
. 

U9 v, .en 
110m ., pr/nom. 

. • • '. NRly Iinh . 
DtJI.t/, ,."'".IIe, 

. .' 

1 ........... , ........ ········· .. ········ .. · .. ··~ .. -··· .. ........................... -... 

2, ........... , ....................... ·_······_\····· ............. , .. ~ ...... " ... ~., 

] ...... , ....... " ....... " .............................. . . .............. , .......... .. 

.<nh cU. 'r~ em 
Plto,o,r.plr;;' dlUn/tftt'l. 

'-__ --011., 

TRA EM clJNO III VOl NUvin MANG 110 CIII~U 
EN FANTS ACCONfAOIIAII.r I.E TITUI..AIRE DU PA!;UI'lJllf 

• 
U9 v, ttn : Ngty Iinh 

NDm ., I'r/nom, DtJI,t/, IU,'"nlle, 

,;J{i'Jb. .. ·ltJ:. ... JJ/Jjl I.. ..... /.:JI.+.:_ .. 
2 .•.....••...........•... " •. " ............. \.~ .... . ....... " ...................... 
3 ............... " .................................... .................................... 

.<nh ·cua tr~ em 
.• Plto,ogrtlplrl;. d'8 rn{tltt" 

-5- . 

~> _~~ ___________ ""'-__________ ---:;:o--,,~_~---- .. 

i 

l 
I 
f. 
I 

! 
~ 

I 
f 



---
11;11 

EO NOI VU 

cue WAN LY XNe 
-:-

~lll /xc 
, 

, 

# •••• 

.-

fll)". (00, "'v 
el/ bill 

t6/2Ig() 
CONG HOA XA Hor CHU NGHIA vrgr NAl'i 

Doc lap- Tu do - Hanhphuc 
-r-:-t-:-:-a-l-:-:-:-:-:-l-

GlAY BAa' 'TIN··. 
... 

Kinh K&il ;&i,1J;jM~:~di/)JI€~ J 

• Hiqn <1 1 ,(5'1 V12rit~ DUtJ Du'til1';PIii,I~3 -qtf,tJlp",g-- TP/'lio"ClJilllhid 

ll·ChUng··tO~. ctOng y ··cho. i4 ~g" (J~ . nguO-i trong g1a ~. . 
, • t ~ , -

" cluq'c .,phep . .xilaJ:;. ciulb., nen nwc· I-ly .'" 
': .. 

~~. . ~ . 

·· .. '2/ .. V~-~.c8phich1eu· z·ChUni.to1 dQ cap- . 0.2., .hQ'chieu 000. 

I,.. 

,-' g1a..dinh, · so : 

. , ' 

" .' 

• 
·'37Quing·-tOi 'era len danl\ -'aa~h 85 I-IOr'- · .. ·.--.-·chuyen·.BQ· 

Ngoei glao de chuydn chfnh' phU MY bO tr! ti.ep xUCph~ van. 
·'·va· ·xet.·nh4,P 'emu-- . - · 
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/',,'mbassy of the United States of America 

DATE: SEP '2"' .. i'q 
> 

IV: 24q:3 i<jJ 

PA: 

fAHiU-F:/ OF VJ-J pOL.i..(~L ~i:.:sGN~ A..S.sad-iMtON 

p. O. $0"<' 5q.;;,., 

'l'his is in response to your inquiry of .. ~tJ 24, R'Cf 
regarding the abbve mentioned ODP applicants. 7 

uy 

This case is based on HU)'HH Huv Ut 
reeducation • 

IS 6 years in ------
. ' _____ Cases of formei- political prisoners who spent time in reeducation 

are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given 
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is 
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at 
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of 
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or 
explanation is required we will contact the u.s. sponsor or the 
principal applicant in Vietnam directly. 

If- anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the 
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is 
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the 
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases 
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of 
petitions. . 

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is 
eligible for review. 

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names 
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available 
for interview, their~eligibility for the program will be considered 
at that time. 

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

~Z· 
~erlY Departure program 
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Kg Ba Hoi-Truong KHUC MINH THO 
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Arlington, VA 22205-0635 
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r---------, .. ,----....;...---------------, 

1. 

2. 

Bdo Lai,j~r. C,," Til ·Nllan Cd; T(lo 
TI,eo Ca(!:l, Boan Til 

HOI CIA DiNHTU NHAN CHiNH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5455. AI\'UNCiTON. VA 122050655 
TElEPHONE 103-560-0058 

POLITIC}\L PRISONER REGISTRATION rOM 
- (Two Copie!l) 

IV' 069-490 
VEWl.' _______ _ 

1-171 : XX Yes_, _No 

The purpose of this form i!l to identify persons who are 
or were former).y interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eli9ibJ.lity for U.S. admission via the orderly 
Departure Progt'am can be established. . 

..;) 

HUU 
"-

APPLICANT IN VIETNA.:-I HUYNH 
--. -:L-a-s~t--- MIddle 

t 
UY 

FIrst 
~ .. , ") A "' .... 

Current Address -15.4 NGUYEN DUY DUONG, Quan 10. T ,P, HO CHI HINH 

Date of Birth 08-05,-1942 . Place of Bir~h --=T;;..;H.:.:U::.:A..::..-T:::.:~;;.;;~I,::.E= .... .:.;N ____ _ 

MILITARY OFFIC'ER (2nd Lieutenant) Previous Occupationrbeft.re 19751 ________________ _ 

(Rank & Position) . 12/2 /1 04/06/1982 (5 4 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CNIP Dates: From 9 977To Yrs 

HA.RY, T ,N , V. LEBA 
3. SPONSOR'S NAt-IE:. 

Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

name, Addre!!J1 , Telephone 

THOA VUTH LEBA 
--~----------------

LIEN VUTHI NGO 
~---------------------

THU VUTHI NGUYEN 

Relationshie 

,AUNT 

AUNT 

AUNT 

If you are eli9ible t() file for the applicant under Cateqory I of the 
OOP criteria and have ':tlot filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR). 
you are encouraged to't)o so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eliqible to petition 1!l)r relatives in Vietnam, on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 

Date Prepared: July 28. 1984 

---------------------------------------------------------------9 

onths) 



J 
§ 
1 
l 

I 
I 

, 
.\ " 

.. 

~---------------------------------------------------.-----------------------~ 
Pag~ 2 

_ ,.J '1-.1 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 

, 
HUYNH HUU U~'-,-i ____ _ 

(Listed on'pa~e 1) . 

f 
---

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF B:[ nTH 
. .. 

,.., 
t ;. 

~1/06/4~ VU THI HAI NGAN 
~ ,., 

"" 'I ; 

HUYNH HUU NHAT 03/05/R~ . ,... ? "" 
" VU HAI THI~N 77 V"r<.: ()1r1 -" , 

, i . 
II" 
, I 
-

• I 
~-! 

I 

.. ,. : 

L,. 

-
.U 
I. 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If different from above) 

Same as above 

6. ~.DDITIONAL INFORMATION 
j i 
. I 

. ~ 

RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA • 

WiTI'> 

~()11 

ITT'll'l '" 

L-________________________________________________ ._ ... ________________________ ~ 

10 .I : , , 

, . 



'.' 

NAME CTen Tu-nhan) 

H,QI CIA £)iNH TV NHAN CH(NH 'TRI VI~T NA~ 
FAMllilS OF VIETNAMf.Sf. POUTlCALPRISONlR$ "SSOCIAJION 

• • . • . ' f'" • t'.1: t,' ~ 'II' • 

'. '0. lOX Sotn. ARt.J'C'ON. VII 'nos fIISS . 
. YEllPHONl: 70l-560-oo58 

. INTAKE FOM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VB LY-LICR ••••••••••• 

.~~ .' l.-
Ii', HUYNH . tiuU UY 

tii~~t-n~(~T~en~6~oT'-----.Hml~a~a·re-tDl~U~a)r----F~lrr~s~£~(T~.~n~9~01~J~ 
DATE. PLAcE OF BIRTH. _Q 05' 1942 
(Naill. noi sinh) n'Ho=:n::-tf~i:;;;Tht:":a::-::n:':9:T)----.....--D~a:!y:-""7(-r.N=9a=::y:;lJr-----.;.--;1'!'-.a~r~lfr;Nc::am=-)r---

SEX (NIlIII hay Nu) • Hal. (Nam,. xX . F.lllale (Nu). 

MARITAL STATUS Sin91. (Doc .than', 
(Tinh tran9 gia dinh,. ~ 

Harri.d (Co lap 9i8 dinh, .~ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM , 154 NGUYEN DUY .mJoNG 
... 

QUAN , 10 

(Dia .ehi tai viet-Nam) Hcf CHI UINH CITY 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khon9)' I •• (Co)}CK No (~hon9) .- -
If I •• (Neu co,. Fro .. (TuH12/29/1971oo (08n).04/06/82(5 yea s) 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION. . TIEH GIANG DETENTION CAMP 
CAMP (Trai tu' 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep). MILITARY OFFICER (2 n<\ .. L~eutenant) 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My)t 
VN AIU1Y (Quan doi VN, bnt (Cap b~ae~)"""---2rr-""n(-i"'-Ir-i~g~ij~t~e~n,..,a""'n'!"e:e-------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trang ehinh phu VN) PositIon CChuc vuT._--..~=__.=~~---

- DaE. -(nam' • ____ _ 
, 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don eho ODP). I~. (Co), XX . 
. IV Number (Solio .01. 1V-069-490 

No ( !thong) • 

NUHBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di thea), Three. (}) 
(Ten than nhan tbap tung) Xin 9hI ben .au volQay~u e61 tJ 

'" HAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia ~hi Hen lac tal VN), 154 Nguyen Duy Duong 

Quan 10 Hir CHI MINH City 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia ehi Than nhan hay Nguoi Baa trot. 
MARY THINGOANYU LEBA 

-u.s. CITIZEN (Quoe tich Hoa-Ky". Ie. (co" ~]J{~ __ _ No (~hon9)' 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tal VN) ......... A~U .. NI.ojTio.--_--:-___ _ 

NNiE "SIGNATURE:' HARY THINGOANVU LEBA M.~J~.J.u3CL---
ADDP.ESS " TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT =-r ~ 

. (Ten. Chu ky. Dia ehi va Dien thoai eu~ nguoi dien don nay' 

Honth (Thang, 

'II 



I 
I 
I 
] 
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I 
l 
I 
j 

Page 2 
" 
• :, •.. ' l .- ;.J, 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) .HUYNG HUU UY 
.' * •• ~ , (Listed on pa~e U 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF B1RTII . 
,.J . 'I ... 

VU THI HAl NGAN 01-06-1946 - . ,.. .. 
HUY1{H lUlu Ntu;.T I 03-05-1984 

N ? ... . 
VU HAl THIEN 72 Yrs old . 

; 

• 

, 

. , ) 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(lfdlrferent fro. above, 

Same as above 

6. ~DDITIONAL INFORMATION 

12 -

" 
. , 

-RELAT10tfSH1P TO 
PA, 

Wife 

Son 

Unc]p 

I 



Embassy of the United States of America 

DATE: SEP '2.'2 .. -zrq 
> 

PA: 

o • • • 0 

fAHIUF-j OF vtJ f?91..1"fldAL 'PI<I..:SON~ 

p. O. JS.o...c. 5a;:>" 

This is in response to your inquiry of . .-::::fuN 21. 'ff'f 
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. 7 

This case is based on HU)?-11-1 Huu U, 
reeducation. 

IS 

uy 

years in 

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation 
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given 
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is 
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at 
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of 
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or 
explanation is required we will contact the u.s. sponsor or the 
principal applicant in Vietnam directly. 

I~ ~nyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV ~etition foe the 
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is 
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the 
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases 
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of 
petitions. ' 

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is 
eligible for review. 

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names 
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available 
for interview, their "eligibility for the program will be considered 
at that time. 

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

.4P~ . 
~erlY Departure Program 
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Embassy of the United States of America 

DATE: SSP '2."2 .. " 
r 

o 0 • 0 0 

fAHIUE-7 OF V1'J 8?L..I·'fld.AL ~1..sG""~ 

p. O. l$OP<. Sa.;::.? 

Thi sis in response to your i nqui ry of ~ 21 t 'iJ"1 
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. 7 

This case is based on Hu~t-I Huu U1 
reeducation. 

's years in 

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation 
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given 
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is 
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at 
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of 
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or 
explanation is required we will contact the u.s. sponsor or the 
principal applicant in Vietnam directly. 

If" anyone in the u.s. is eligible to file an IV petition for the 
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is 
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the 
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases 
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of 
petitions. 

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is 
eligible for review. 

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names 
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available 
for interview, their "eligibility for the program will be considered 
at that time. 

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sin;;;? _ 
~erlY Departure Program 



t; ; r , ODP CHECK FORM 

To: . 
• 
I MR. 'DANIEL SULLIVAN 

RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

HiLfJrd h[li U~ ~ Name: 

Date of Birth: I L 

Spouse Name: iJ'v,.. ~ <EM /{cu' ~ti 
Number of Accompany ing Rela ~i ~es: r ;? 

V' Reeducation Time: S-- Years L Months __ Days 

IV # 

VEWL # 

No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No. 1-171: A Yes; 

Special List # -------------------------------------------

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



Hoi Dong ouan Tn 
Board of Directors 

kHUc MINI-i THO 

NCUYEN TJ.l! HANH 

NCUyli4 OUYf./H ciAo 
NCUYEN VAN co 
NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

TRAN (1M OVNG 

IRAN TH! PHUONG 

Ban Chirp Hanh l.U. 
Executive Board 

KHue Mlf./H THO 
Pr~'deot 

NCUYEN OUYNH ciAo 
Ht VI(e-Pre~'den[ 

IRAN KIM DUNG 

2nd V,c!·Presldent 
NGUyEN VAN Gill 

SeCf!lary Cen!f31 

TRA'N TH! PHvONc 
iieoutv Secrelary 

NCUYEN TH! H~H 
Treasurer 

CO Vah DOan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

'iCUVEN XUAN tAN 

"'" , , ....... I ....... 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date: 

Re: HUYNH HUU HY 

Date of Birth: 08-05-42 

IV #: 249378 NEED ,LOI # 

Dear Sir/Madam: 
T H1 E IN R E - ED. -....1.5 -+y r~S5i--___ _ 

• 
Upon request from the family of the former political 
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed 
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I 
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient. 

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, 
please feel free to let us know at the above address. 

Thank you very much for your kind attention 
in the processing of this applicant. 

-------~nh Tho (M~s.) 
President 

Enclosures. 

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored bY_~..A-..I_L-J.lI-.lL--""'"""_~"---l 
as shown in the attachments. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introductioll 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared ab 



/. 
I 

'" 

-
HQ vA UN 

Bf daah 

. SiGh D,lI" 

th'D, Dim 

hay tuai , 

Dill tOe 

Qallc tieh 

Nab' .Pltp 
. . 

NO'I din, kf 
Dhao k .. a. . 
thU'lteg tni 

SIS ai" eM, CHCC 
bole,bO chi'-

NpOi eb~DI' kf 

\ 

,; 

.. 

/ 

CONG . HOA xA - HOI cHO NGH1A VieT NAM 
900 LIp - T\f Do - U,Db Ph60 

• BAN SAO 
'" AA '" A GIll CONG NHAN KET nOR • 

..-
CHbNG . 

, 
-~ 

Mlu HT 13/P3 

g" 1-
QU"~D ,,, ....... Q3 __ _ 

VCl 

-
Hu.;)NK I-t4 c-' ~f-, 

r"' 
[ki 

x:: 
(/'u /-I";' Af~~ ........ _ .... 1--...................... • ~~U.~.d~ •• _. , .. -... --.. -_ .. 

-/ /" 
--.~-- ..... ~.------.. ". 

, 

0 (. Of:. .I!~ L _ ... _ ...... 4 A •••• gJ:-.I9 ... rr-.L_ .. _.~ ....... -.. , 
f 

.=y.; Hc.4 (ei~ T~ -rhi~'-) U . L-fA---~ - .. _._ ... _ ... --_._ ..... --.... --... -~- ... -
. .... _ ... _._-_. 

fc-t'v-.f {~~ 
V'l\ l!.r Ar.o.., ,- LI\'~'r 1..J'~tv.. 

• . . (. --.--- ................ _- ~ &~1.' :J 
~.~ tri~ (IV ........................... _ ................ } .. !. ... ::!.~ ................................. -.... 

• 

. . ... ,.-;-J-_.4.I-. - l . 

-;;::.;:.V··~/?1;;;l'!n~·"'-"'-·· 1~= Af~~~..//'· 71- '~"'i" " .... _,-
( '/ a~-..... 3..- . _. __ ~ .~~~~-. .1:.~ ..................... _ .. 

. 
.. 

... ' 

. __ JLtUJ:rL1-i..Q ... Olo 6 1-- b "'. 'it} 

! 
\
.. I 

• '" 1 
I :' •. ' f 
~ ---~-

, 



.. 

'. 

.' 



". 



'. 

cow; HOA xi. H61 CHU NGHIA VIET NAM 
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Ho ten m:rYNE hitu dY 

Sinh ngay 05-05;1942 
Nl!uyen quan Eue, 

.. :alr..h Tri rl:.ien. 
Nm thlrong tru 't,?1/2.1. Ng-Vl1n 
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/ 
:/ 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE 
American Embassy 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346 

Re File No. Iv-069 49n 

Sirs: 

Kindly refer to the abovn file, par;l. S in v:hld: ! -,':: 

pectfully request that my niece Vtl 'PHI HI\! NCl>r; :11:(: hI'! 
husband be permi tted to accompany illY brother Vt: IllW I)',! 
(Dai Phu VU) iii his reunification with our r,w; 1 \' 

In the interim, on March 5, 1984, Vu Thi Hai f~(Jcln ,:~r!d fluvr;l\ 
Huu Nhat (her legitimate husbclDd) vlZJS blcss(f: '.;i I ,h.-ll.y 
boy I ndmed HUYNH HUU NHAT, whose dupl i. rate b i , I Ii -,' t I r i (';! I I 

is attached hereto for your consideration. 

~~e would feel very appreciative if you would klndl'. I 11("1 lit:" 

the newly-born baby in the authorization for tlw ,-: ,",.-1".­
departure of my brother Vu Phu Dat ond the !""lI1\)cr,)r hi,: 
family. 

Please accept my expression of dc:cp<,st (lriJl i I lld, . 

Yours very truly, 

Mary T. V. LEBA (a/k/a Vu Thi Nfman) 
11215 Sageland Dr. 
Houston, Texas 77089 
(713) 481-3783 

encl. 
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16'·(..\0 HAp \ lEN 
lye sao y bon :hcinh dll t(lt Phon I Lye.S¥, Toa Hoa-Gloi Sa'gon . 

~ . 
S6,_.=2.::..;;208=-.!/:......::H't:.=-~(1) 

TOA HDA. GlAl 
SAIGON ti/glly, __ 19=--_ithang--1::.-._n:lm 19-'1-(1) • 

"" A "-ClAY THE -VI l~lIAI- SANH CHO 

, . '11 m¢t ngbo chin trlm 1J Dbay 19 thang 1 hoi lOftic) 

t rtrO'C m~t chung 16i III RGUYSff VAK JX)A'PIR Chtinh.itn 1'oa Hoa.Giai 

Suigon. t~i vlo-phong chung tOi, 115, e.i-l(l Nglly~D.Hu~ c6 Luc.sl! 

PRAM VAll HANK phu - t' . 
1.- O. W HAl THO .1 ,.1NH -DIIN : 

2.- O. 

;1 ...... O. NGUYEN VAW TUNG 

.t\hfrng nMn-chung nay da tuy~n-!b¢ va khai .,ua-quJet bi~t chAc 
'9ti-th\-HaI-Rgln (mr) 

sanh nga,. ol-6-l91t6 ttl Wong-~, PhU-XUyin, uR-DlrDg. 
em eta 001 ia-Pbti-«>,l • : b8 'il-th\-Oc, (ow. 
Vit duy~n elY rnA 

khai-sonh dllQ'C, 1& vi 
kh6ng cO lh~ do sao lut 

GIA Tt~N: 15:;00 

(1) Chi tiel can nhAc moi 'khl 
xin cap lMm ban sao 
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HItHSTRY OF INTERIOR 
1m ~ng P~~~ic Securi ty 

No. 785/lT 

I: 

Dept. 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-liberty-Happiness 

ORDER FOR RELEASE FROM DETENTION CAMP 

PHAt·' VAN HUAN 

TRANSLATION 

Official position: Public Security Director of Tien Giang Province 

Based on the discharge decision No.: Day month year •.• 

Of the detainee: 

Based on the law in force 

Last and first names: 

Birth date: 

Birthplace: 

ORDER THE DISCHARGE OF 

HUYNH HUU UY 

August, 05, 1942 

Thua Thien 

Residence: 

Profession: 

443/33 Nguyen Van Troi F22-Q3 - Ho O1i Minh City 

Military Officer 

Dwelling place after discharge: As above 

The superintendent of the Tien Giang detention camp will execute 
this order as soon as it is dIspatched for notification to the Director 
of the People-Controlling Department of Tien Giang Province. 

Copies to: 

- People-Controlling 
Department of Tien Giang 

- The Superintendent of the 
Tien Giang Detention Camp 

- Records 

Apr! 1 04, 1982 

Tien Gidng Public Security Deprt. 

Director 
Signature 

, ~ 
Sworn Lo and signed to before me this 13+~day of June, 1983 

" v,' 

W;W~ 
REBECCA J. SCHUSTER 

Notary P,:,btr,j jn,Stete of lexas 
My Commi5!;iotT'£~ires 1 ,.,,,c,, 



, 

· I. 

I: 

• .j' i: 
~ : 
I· 

· I i ' , 

-:-
Et: .;;r$S:1 L~' 

·nc,I", , , 
\ ' . , 

-~I0: 
:x 

!:! O!1 
,'- ..., 
ail al'':/ot din!l 

~ . . 
. '- , ' C~:O V~'J 1 Li3 t }'.i~ h::\1"!l • • 

'T !I A 

. ~\J-_ 
'" 

,,- ..,n C t'··1 ~- ...... ,- .. , 
.... "::.... v .. -;;.~ 
'11_' ..... • ,- ~ •. 

• 

" .. "t . ' 
~ : 

" ' 

II: 
• i 

! , , . 

i '.,; , .' 

I 

to' _ 

~ i , 

.', I 

, ... . , 
;. ~. ' 

~; ... 
'~'" 

\ 't· 'j, 

;-:'-~...::; t1,-
;".< • 



,. 
j ./ 

TRAUSlATION 

CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE 

Parish: Angel Diocese: Ho Chi Minh City, An Binh 
Thu Duc 

I, the undersigned, certify that Father Alfonso PH AM GIA THUY 

Administered the sacrament of matrimony at the church of Tin 
Xuong Center (Farxica) 

On April, 19, 1980 

To ~lr. HUYNH HUU UY, born: 1942 

Son of Mr. HUYNH HUU HIH! and t·1rs. HOANG THI DU 

Parishioners of Hue 

And Miss Theresa VU THI HAl NGAN, born: 1946 

Daughter of t4r.' Joseph VU PHU DAI and Mrs. Mary VU THI DU 

Parishioners of Hac Ha. 

Two witnesses: P. NGUYEN QUOC THAI of Thang long Parish 

t4. Vu thi Hang of Bui Phat Parish 

Parish: Angel 
Diocese of Saigon 

(The seal and signature of the Pastor) 

Signature 
Extracted on April 11, 1982 

TRAN CONG THACH, Pastor 

Sworn to and signed to before me this 13tJ:d~~ of Jun~, 1983. 

w~t"j·S~ 
REBEC~~~CHUSTER :: 

Notary Pub11c In State of J exas 
My Comml~~~. Explrel .. ~rl&-.mli. 

"L" ....."" :;. 
'.I . 
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.--------_._---_-..:.._-------------., 

. , 

1. 

, 2. 

l. 

Otl0 Ltli,J~C CII'U Tu ·NI,u" Clli, 1(10 
11,eo Cd(!:", Dotl" T", 

tI. : 
.. 

-. . , 

HQI GIA fJiNrfTU NilAN CHiNH lRI Vr~T NAM 
rAMllI(S OF VIUNAM£51 POlIIICAl PRISONIItS ASSOCIAIION 

PO, BOll ~"J5_ I'Illlt':;1ON. yA nroS{lU5 
. lUEPflOlfE: 103-560-0058 IV' 069-490 

I'OLlTl(:llL r ltiSOUER IlEGISTMtlON fOItH 
---(Two cople;} 

VENt.' ____ ' __ :: __ _ 

1·111 : )(){ Te' __ t ____ "0 

The purpose of thh form is to idp.ntlfy penon!l who f'te 
or were former I.y internf!fl in rl!-educAt!on C'UIII'It In vi etnMl, 
so thst e1l91bl.llty for U.S. sdmiulon via the Ordedy " 
Departure I'rogt'am can be established. 

..... .., t. 

IIJ'PLICNfT Itt VIETNI\.!t HUYNH - , i.ast:----
nuu 

-.tIaali-
UY . 

.-flr; .... t--
,..J 

A 

Current Address -1.54 NGUYEN 

Date of Birth 08-0,2-1942 

• 'l ,,-

DUY DUONG, QU~l~ 10, T ,P. 
, " 

Place of Birth TIlUA THIEN 

",' 

110 ClII HINIl 

, 
HILITARY OFFIC',m (2nd Lieutenant) Prey tOU5 Occulla ttonlbef('r e 1915. _______________ _ 

(Rank & P05ttton) - -. 12/29/1977 04/06/1982 (5 Yrs 4 nonths) 
liME spun IfI R£-£OUCAflO~ CAlIP bates -: From 10 _____ _ 

SPONSUR' S uru'1£ I. 
I~RY,T.N.V. LEBA 

NMie 

". UN-tES or RELATIVES/J\CQUAIII'fNICES It. TilE U.S. 

lIamg. Addre!~1 , leleEhone 

THOA ,vUTH LEBA 
----~----------------------

LIEN VUTIlI NGO ---------------------------
THU VUTHI NGUYEn 

. ~ . 

- . 

Itehtlonshll! 

,AUNT ., 
AUNT 

AUNT 

If you are eliqibll'! t~, file for the applicant utlttl'!r Cl'lte90ry I of the 
ot'P criteria and have':lIot filed an Affidavit of nl'!btlon!'lhlp IAORJ. 
you Are encoura?ed to~Jo !'IO. Also. per!'lons in tit!'! U.S. who I'Ire 
eli9ible to petition I,nr relatives In Vietnam on Itll' form l-ilO 
must do !Jo.! . -- ;. 

I1l1u rrepu!{!l.t July 28 L 1984 

~-------------------------------------------------------------~ 9 



Page 2 

5. UAHE OF PRIUCIPAL APPLtCANT CPA) ~ 

: ..... 

., J ,._------,\. 
,J ".:J" 

, ,. , 0 

, HUYNH J}!1.!!.J!X.I-i' ~ __ _ 
( Lis ted on p."e 1),., 

.' 0, • I . , 

f ttArn: OF DEPEIIDENT./ ACCOMPAny 1t'0 RELATIVES DATE Of' b: I lUll RELAT I dUSlll r--.ro­. 
oJ t ,. 

VU THl HAl NGAN ' • 0 

. 01l06l~ 
'" '" HUYNH mJu NHAT . 

03l05LBll 
rI 1 ... 

VU HAl THl~N 12 )!t:9~ 
0', 

f 

PA • ..'-- -----!..~\!-.---. 
f ___ WlL&..i..L.f.s;:e ___ _ 
...I 

lor _-'So...ll(u..IDL.I..-___ _ 

_!..nl LI --J1JIln:.uc:...ll..Jee.-__ _ 

f: 
• o , -1----

. 
-"--- --------

I 
;. 

~ 
j------

I ' 
" I 

, , : , I 
, 
A'I 

: of 

:' ~I------------. 
t' 

" r 
;~, 

. ~ ! 
DEPWDErrr's ADDRESS : (if different from above) 

Same as above 

6. ~oDDITIOtIAL ItlfORHATION I 
·n 

I I 

.0' 

~--------------------------------------------~.---~------------------~ ,II 
I I '0 

" 
! . 

t • 



~--------.-----....:---------------, 

ndo Liii,j~l! e'f" 'f'" ·NII"", Cd; Tflo 
11,eo ea(!:l, Doal, T(l 

A '\.,.... I It< 

HQI CIA OINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
IAMllIlS OF VIETNAMESl POLItiCAL PRISONlRS ASSOCIATION 

po, BOX ""5", .AI<UUGTON, VA 112050655 
TElEPHONE: 703· 560-0058 

FOLITlChL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
---'T'WO copiesj 

IV' ____ _ 

¥EWl.I ____ _ 

1·171 : __ Yes_, _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons 'Who are 
or "'flre formerly interned in rl!-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibi,lity for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Progt'am can be established. 

1. APPLIC1I.NT IN VIETNAi.t HUYNlL 
Las-:-t---

HUU 
--Hlaar-Ie--

2. 

Current Address -154 Nguyen DUy Dl10ng Qllan J 0 HOCIHMINH Ci ty VII'l'NAt-t 

Date of Birth ~g/1946 Place of Bir~h HUE • ViQtNam 

Previous Occupatlonrbeft.re 1975) 
(Rank & PosItIon) 
TIME spun lf~ RE-EoueAiION eNIP 

SQoond T.j eutenan.t.,LIlistory.--tRvision/J. 5 G neral 

Oates: From 1975 To 1978 staff 

]. SPONSOR'S tlN-tEt MAllY THINGOANVU L!.bE<=B .... A~ _____ _ 
Name 

4. U1I..MES OF RELATI VES!ACQU1I.1 NT1I.NCES IN TilE U. S. 

name, Addre~!.!J .. Telephone 

MARY THI.NGOANVII LEBA 

_____ T..uHQA VU'l'1l1 I.ABA 

___ """L.=IJill YU'I'HI JNGO 

THU VU'l'ltI NGUYEN 

Relationship 

-+·, ..... At.t.',I.,I] N;ill..T.&.:--_.J..-'( C ......... j ...\.t i zen) 

~A~lIuNLT~ __ ~(C~i~t.izen) 

~A~lJuNLT~_~(C_~.·~tizen) 

AUNT (Citizen) 

If you are eligible t() file for the applicant under Category 1 of the 
ODP criteria and have '~IOt filed An 1I.ffidavit of Relationship C1l.0R), 
you lU'e encourc!H?ed to ,rIo so. 1\190, person~ in the U.S. 'Who are 
el igible to petition Ilnr relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-DO 
must do 90. 

11~~~' 
-~------------~--~------------~ 

Dllte Prepared I ~_ov, 18. 19Ji6 

9 
HUYNH HUU UY 
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-----------------------------------------.-.----------------~ 
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J . .. i' 
. '. . . I I 

(Llsted on pait1 .. J,..·.------
1/ ' 
L;.-t--___ _ 

5. nAME OF PRInCIPAL APPLICA~T (PA) ~ 

. ", . , , , 

J NAME OF DEPENDENT! ACCOMPArlY INa RELATIVES DATE OF B: [tUH RELATIONSHIP TO . 

\Tn 'T'J.l T 11 1\ T ~.~ 
.~ <'I=fil' 

HUVNH HtHJ NJH'1'T' 

VU HAl THlAN 

, ! 

, , 

... L PA • 
, , 

i , . 
, 

01 Inc 11 
I! 
~~I--~Wl~i~f~e~---­
il r-1 

i 
(:)5/(:)3/1 ~.~~-~~-------

I 

72 Yrs 
~ 91d --~UHn~c~l~e-----
; 

. 
r 
.,. -~,~----~-------, 

, _,L-I __ .:...-____ _ 

1 I 

" 

~ .. ! 

. 
'. 

J) 
I, • 

I ! 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If dIfferent from abo~e) 

6. II.DDITIONAL INfORMATION 

'/ 

,i I 
.' I 
I I 

, I 

';( 

I ~ . 
. , 

, Nguy~t San Chung Nhin xin gm Hai mlu cJan, nly sau khi ducrc hOl\n (~(. xin gdi 
~n quy d~ gia mugn bao Iinh thAn nhAn CttU chung d hai nlliu v~ cJi~ chi cua: 

To Nhftn C&i t"o qua dttang ODP, hai mlu dan" IIQI (:IA it"\NII TV NilAN CllfNII TRI 
m8i mlu in hai m~l. co th~ dung k~o cAt ta, ~ VltT NArvlt 
cJi~n vio • xin bao Iinh cho thin ilhAn cua mlnh. 

P.O. lOX :!i4J~ 
• Mlu thu nhut 11\ mlu ghi danh ngudi duqc bAo ArOn.lon. 'I{ A 21205-06.15 

Iinh. ' N~u co IhAc InAc• xin vi~1 lha v~ di" chi Iren ho~c 
- Mlu thtl hai Ii mAu h" sa Iy lieh cus ngum.qi cJitn tho,i. !16 (703) 560-0058 CD! 'l1u,) .. 
cJuqc bao Iinh. 

L _______________ ~----.... ,----------........ 
10 1 '! 

I 



IINiB (Ten Tu-nhan, 

DATr., "LAcE or BIRTII 
(lIa .. , noi IIlnll' 

SEX (tla.. hftY tlu' 

1:191 GIA ViNI1 Tll NUAN CI dNII'l Rf VI( T NA"', 
fAMllIU 9' Vil t NA~Ul ,~)U' I~~L .~.ItIS0f<4I~~,~.5~OC'~' I9N 

, po. lOX \ .. n.l'.l'~',,". Y. )UOS 01" 
. '. 1Il11'HOt4: 10J.560-00S11 . 

• 

IIITAfC" romt (Two Copln) . 
tu\U bOil VI Lt-LICII .' ........... "., ,.-

,'t HUYNH ~ I udu .' ,,' Jy 
Lai~ien-noJ Rlaal~Uluft~rlr;~iin-vot'----

• ROn~ir.i"9J liWIHii;,' . 1!~P-tiiMiJr---
• Halll UIIl.,' ---:X=X __ _ 

tIAI!ITAL STATUS Blngle (Doa than" 

• ' •• alll Ind'. __ =-­

H.~rled ICo lAP ,ia dinh' I~ 
(Tlnh tran9 91a dlnh" I' ~ 

AllllnESS III VIF!TIIN-I I 154 NGUYEN DUY ,DUONG QU1N 
(ola .chi tal Viet-IIMI, -';"'H~()"--C-ll-:i-'-l-U-:-' N-H-C-I-T:...Y---.-.._:.....J~-------

10 

'OLITICAL .. RUOIIER (Co 1a tu nhan tal VII hay khon9" I •• fCo,XX No tlthon9' .- -
If res (rleu colt Fio .. (Tu,,12{29{197ld (De,n,,04{06{82(5 yea s) 

.. LACE or nE-':;OUCATlON, • TIEN GIANG DETENTION CA.~1P 
CNtp (Tral tu, 

, rorESSlot. (IIghe nghlep" __ M_I_L_I_T_A._R_Y_O_F_F_I_C_E_R __ (_2_11_(\ ...... _.L_i_e_u_t_e_t...:l~_n_t_)_ 

F:llUCI\T10n Itl U. s. (Du hoe tal fly' I 
VII Arm (au"n dol VtI'. ""nk (CIII' bie). Z. uti Jj~\ili.iliiic.!Jiiu.t:...' ______ _ 
VII COV£JUIUEUf (Trant chinh phu VII' 'oiUIon tcltue yuft 

. . " -:-lSili'liiiiiJ , ___ _ 
. • f 

Al'I'LICATIOtf rOR O.D.P. (D. co nttp don eho COP, I tfl. (r.n, I . XX 
. IV NumhfOr-iBorn;-iolT JV-069-490 "0 flthol,g,' ___ _ 

trUU8ER or DEP£IIDEIITS Accor,rAflUtf() (So nguol dl till'! 0' , _____ .TJ1CfJ!.lJ L _ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung' Xln 9h1 lien e.u yoCl"y Clu clil U 

,..J 

Hl\ILlffO ADDRESS It. VII (Dla ~hl lien lac tal VI". 154 Nguy~n Duy Duong 
Quan 10. nO~ CHi HINH City 

If AIlE , ADDRESS OF S,OtlSOIt/nELATIVB (Ten ''18 Dia chi T ..... ,,"an h8, "9uoi BAo tro', 
MARY THINGOANVU LEBA. 

U.S. ClTlZErl (Quoe tich "oa-Ity',. te8 (CO'I. XX . ~~--
110 tlU,ong', __ _ 

RELArlOftSnll' HITII 'RlSOtlER. (Lien he 'fol tu nhan tal 

tlllflE , SlGtfATURE,· UARY TlIINGOA.UVU LEBA 
ADDrESS " TELEPIIOtlEoFIiifOiiHiiiii 

. (Ten, Chu ky, Dla chi 'fa ni!!!n tho,,!' en" helUn! ttl,," don h.ur' 
t1----

3783 

'DATE. 

'II 

. . 
... :' 
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, , . .' .. • ';' ''-'':' ~ 'I ~' '..~ • ~ i :. ". .. '. I • ;1,;., ~ .,' " ~,~, ,', 

5. '"UlE OF PRINCIPAL APPLIOAr.r (PA) I ,HUYNG Ildu Uy 
'.'!' ~i.i,ltidon paieU--:--,-: .. -, .--

" 

~~---------------------------- ------------------------
flAnE OF DErEtWEtlT/AccorlrAlnulO RELATIVES IJA'rE OF blR'fll II£""Tlo"snl' TO 

FA • 
.,J I AI 

VU THI HAl NGAN , . - . , - ,..., " 
HUYNH nuu NH4T 
.v" ... 

VU IIAI THIEN . 

01-06-19i~6 
, 

03-05-1984 
• " 

72 Yrs 
, 

.) " ' 
.1, 

old 

DErEtIDEtlT'S ADDRESS 1« If, d lrrerent front above, 

Same as above 

6. ',DOITlorrAL ItIFOnr1ATlOII 
• 'I 

12 -

Wife 
, Son 

- Uncle 



HOI ocmg OUin Trf 
BOard Of Dlrecton 

ICHUC UNH TMO 

NCUYl'N TH! HANtI 
PQ.I'Ytij ouVNH CiAO 
NCUva. v1.N cO 
NQJr(N XuAN ~ 
HiP LOWMAN 

NAN "1M DUNe 
ntAH TH! PMiONG 

Ban Chfp Hinh T.II. 
Executtve aoan:t 

KHUc !MIH THO' 
Pr!'IIdent • 

NCUVfH 0IJ'iM4 ciAo 
1KYa-~ 

lItA'N ltiM DUNC 

2nd~ 

tOrtfN v1.N cO 
'>Icretarv GenIr. 

'nttNTH!~ 
0II0uCv Sectetarv 

NO.rtEN TH! ~ 
Trusurer 

eel v'" fJOin 
AdVISOry committee 

HOI GL 
FAMILIES 

I 

Kinh gdi: 

)( 
Thda ong/ 

Houston, May 8. 1989 

Thua Ba, I , 

A Nh€n dude 9iay ba nh~e eho 1a 1~ 
them ho:':so dEf bo" tuc I toi xin g&:i {di 
qui Hoi theo dUng nhu trong 1dl dan e~a 

I. H.l. • 
qu1. 01.. 

}Un da ta ba . 
I 

Kinh thJ, 

MTNV LEBA 

MT,vVul@--
H~iGia-f)inh Tii-Nhan ChLnn-Trl. Vl.en;,-iuuD lia hi~H ",I.'i.";';';;" 

thu A va' ho ~d c~ Ong/.!'a xi~ doan ty CKho t:l!.in »an9 <tuyin' 
th'!ec. ChUQg toi thanh that CD dn Ong/8a da to long tin 
tddng_va ~~d~g ~g ho~t dQ~g cJ~ H4t tro~g cOng ~ac nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta s~m ddoc 
doan tu. . . . I A I,,,.,,, '1., 

Chung toi dang xuc tien vJ.ec la~ danh sach cua quy 
tpan nhan piEin ,c:.On b~ gifIU gid hay da d1l9c tr( t~ do cling, 
voi gia dinh muon rOi Viet-Ham theo chdang trinh "Ra di co 
trat tU· (OOP) de~n~p cho cd quan C6 thlm quyen cdu xet. 

• I _ 

. Heu Ong/8a- chda lap ho so Cloan _tu cho than nhan,· _ ' 
xin hay dien cac mau d!~ kim gUi,ve cho,HOi, dong thb! 
chun2 toi cUng di-ngh\ oei/Ba t~ep xuc vdi 'cd quan thl~n 
nguYEtn 31 dl,a ,phddnq de .P thu tuc dOD t9 dua Childng 
trlDh" dl co trat tYi. TrUdng hOP d~'n9p 3n roi, 
xln gill Cho dol iliSt: ban sao. 

i 

~ vi Hoi hoat ~ong c~ tinh c~ch tu nguyin, nen xiD 
Ong/B! vui 10ng.!'O~ kh,i lien ltc 1;.Q.u· 'n v~i H~~, ~i 
cho mot phong bi co dan tam san de en viec phuc dap • . 

",'" - , ,.,., - ",,- '\,. '\,. 

U BIER VAO CAC MAn ~INB UK: (hoin ve SS1 .01 .au 2 ba~) 

, ..... 
(neu tu ngh1~p d Koa Ky> 

fl. TAr LU?" cAi 80 "ntc:' I . 

~ a~ fie! ~at, tr~ (_) IV'. (J L~I • ,,(_) Exit v1aa '" (J 1-171 • 
Glay ho t1ch,(kha1 aanh. hon thu. gilj 1y d1. kha1 td v.v ••• 
Cln ,C,JO'c • • chUng minh nhin dan, h1uh •. g1iy ha kh&u v. v ••• 

~1'" b' .J,"("" I" " • ay ao tu neu ch,t tron, tr,1 hoc ta2) 
Trl 114u 11e'n h~ dah tu nhin (ma~ cau hoI ODP, Diploma. Certificate 

uy chddng v.v... . 
_1- ' I fl. CAe THtJ KHAC: 



HQI oana ouan Trl 
Board Of DirectOR 

ICHUc MINH THO 

NGUY~H Tl4I HANIt 

~lCUYtN QUVNH CIAO 
NCl/veN VM. GO 
NGUYeN XUAN lNt 
H(PlOWMAH 

fRAN (1M DUNG 

fRAN TH! PHIbIG 

Ban Cha"p H.nh T.U. 
Executtve Board 

ICHUc MINH THC1 
~t 

NGUYEN 0U'iMt ciAo 
HtVa-~ 

",AN KiM OUNG 
2n(1V1C.~ 

NCU'VlN VAN 00 
~retJIV Ceneral 

TIl,(N TH! PHU!jN(; 

Otour, ~retJIV 
NGUYeN TH! HANH 

TI'IlI'lUA!!" 

cc5 Yin 00in 
AdVISOry Committee 

Hflp lOWMAN 

~iNXUANlNt 

,..,. , , ,... I ,... 

HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205..()635 
TELEPHONE: 703·56(}OO58 

- , v Ngay 3 thang S- nam 198~ 
I '\. 

Kinh gdi: 
)~ l(, L£~ 

.-. -
Thua Ong/Sa, 

Hoi Gia-a!nh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dude 
thu va'ho sd clla Ong/Sa xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thuec. _Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Sa da to'- long tin 
tddng_va ~~dqg dng hoat dqng cJa Hqt trong c~ng ~ac nhan 
dao nay de van d~ng cho than nhan cua chttng ta sdm duoc 
doan tu. . 

I 

Ch~g toi dang x~c' tien vJ,ec la~ danh sach c\ia quy 
tpan nhan _hi~n ,«ion p~ gi~ gid hay c:1a dd~c tr( t':i do ciing, 
vdi gia dinh muon roi Viet-Nam theo chudng trinh "Ra di co 
trat tu" (OOP) de~n~p cho cd quan co tham quyen cdu xet. 

I _ 

Neu ong/sa- chua lap ho sd <tom .tu cho than nhan, _ . 
xin hay dian cac mau digh kem gdi,vi cho,HOi, dong thoi 
chung toi cung de-ngh~ OPt/sa t~ep xuc vdi ·cd guan thien 
nguy~n £41 d~a,phddng de ~p thu tuc doan ty qua chddn9 
tr1rih "Ra d1 co tr;t ~ij.. Trudng hop d~nQP ddn roi, 
xin gJl cho Hoi mot ban sao. 

t 

• .... A I / I .. .... .... 

~ Vi Hoi hoat ~ong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/S! vu! long .!'o~ kh,i lien !fc ~qu" In ,:,~i H~t, gui 
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de en V1ec phuc dap • . 

-~"Da .J<huc Minh Thd 
Chu T}.ch 

,.- - , ,,"I- ~ _ - '\. "\. 
( ) IlIEN VAO CAC MAO -DINU KEM: (hoin v: ROOi moi mau 2 ba"'n) 

.".. - TAl LIm, ch Be) "ttfc:" , 

~
Ra~ sf! ~at tr~ (_) IV'. (_) L~I • ,(_) Exit visa .... ( ) 1-171. 1-.1 GIAY RA TR~I 
Giay ho tich (khai sanh. hon thu, glay ly di. khai tu v;V... ~ 
cil w" • j" ... ~ ... " .t ... ,... 

~
J/cb0,c, ~~(n!/m1n~ nhan dan, hinh, g~ly h~ khau v.v ••• 
_ y ~o tu A ne~ ch,t t_ron§ tr,~ ..e~c:. t~t> ~ .... 

Tai li~u lien h~ dan tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma. Certificate (neu tu nghi~p d Hoa Ky> 
huy chu&ng v.v ••• 

••• CAC THil KHAC: 



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) J-IO;'\\sd B r~TiU/C 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH lIlL 

*********** 

NAME (Te~ Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

HUYNH 
Last (Ten Ho) 

08 
Month (Thang) 

N 

HOU 
Middle (Giua) 

05 
Day (Ngay) 

1-
UY 

First (Ten goi) 
1942 

Year (Nam) 

S~X (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): ~M~ __ __ Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : iolarried (Co lap gia dinh): XX 
! (Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

IV , _ J • 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 154 ~Uang NGUYEN DUY nddNG r Quan 10,Thanh PhD HO CHI MINH 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

south VIETNAM 

P~LITlCAL PRISONER (Co 1a tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 
, . 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :1~/~9/1977 To (De~) :04/06/]982 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

~ 

A 

TTEN GIANG 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : MILITARY OFFICE l2nd Lieutenant) 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~ ____ N_O __________________________________ ___ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :-T~.2~~Qd~!.~T~E~II~T~EaN~AaN~T ________________ ~ ____ __ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) : 

___________________ -_-_-_~D~a-t~e--(~n-am--)-::::::===:= 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~x~x~ __ ~_ 
IV Number (So ho so): 069-490 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~3~(.T~b.r~ee~)~~~--~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tit 

tV 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 154 ~rldng NGUYEN DUY DUONG 
I .... I • 

QIlAN 10, Thanh Pha He CHI MINH 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia ehi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoe tieh Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (eo): XXX No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): AUNT 

NAME & SIGNATURE:· M~t?ril'lNtJj~tL---­
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE oFfNroAAANT~ 

-----------------------

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia ehi va Dien thoai eua 'nguoi dien don nay) MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

DATE: 05 07 1989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

,-) .9 

. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~HU_Y~N_H __ H_d_u_u_y~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIQ~ISH!P :0 
PA. 

N . t .... 
VU THI HAl NGAN 01/06/1946 tHFE . 

"" HUYNH HlJU NH~T 03/05/1984 SON 

tV , 
" VU HAl THIEN 72' yrs old' UNCLE . 

.~ , 
• , 

,.., ~, 

I I 

I i 
I , 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

Same as above 

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION 



LLOYD BENTSEN 
TEXAS 

...... II I • 

.. ..... 

WASHINGTON. D.C. 20510 

March 13, 1989 

Ms. M3rv T. V. Leba 

Dear MR. Leba: 

roMM,lH['5. 

fiNANCE 

COMMERCE. SCIENCE ANI) TRANSPOfrTATION 

JOINT ECONOMIC 

JOINT COMMlnEE ON TAXATION 

Thank you for your recent letter concerning your family in 
Vietnam . 

In an effort to be of assistance to you, I have been in 
touch with the American Embassy in Bangkok on your behalf, 
and will contact you as soon as I have something substan­
t i ve to report. 

I appreciate having the opportunity to look into this 
matter for you, and I hope that you will let me know if I 
may be of additional assistance. 

Sincerely, 

Lloyd Bentsen 



PHIL GRAMM 
TEXAS 

WASHINGTON. D.C. 205tO 

March 14, 1989 

Ms. Mary Van Ngoan Leba 

Dear Ms. Leba: 

In response to your recent request for my assistance, I have 
contacted the Orderly Departure Program. I will write you agatn 
as soon as I receive a reply. 

I appreciate having the opportunity to represent you in the 
United States Senate and to be of service in thi~ matter. 

Yours respectfully, 

~~-- .. 
PHIL GRAMM 
United States Senator 

PG/djt 



... 
•• 

JACK BROOKS 
9T!1 D.~r.'CT. TfXA~ JUDICIARY 

CQUNTI£S: 

CIlAO,nrns 
GMVf~rON 

rCClf~O·!IC ,~tm 

cop.n.tJ=J1CI1\t l ".w 

~U'lC(\1\.'·,·l'TJ"f" 

["11.11 IIIU.' , ... 

HMUlt$ (~ E" Sfelelill 

Jfffrn~o" 

ctCon[(t£~5 of tbe 1!lnittb ~tntt5 
Jt,on~t of l\tprt5tntatUJf5 

""l1lbington. 11)(: 20515 

.... 

March 15, 1989 

Ms. Mary Van Ngoan Leba 

Dear Ms. Leba: 

Appreciated receiving your letter, but regretted to learn of 
the difficulties which you have encountered trying to see that 
your niece, her husband, and your grandnephew be allowed to 
emigrate to the United states. Be assured that I am always glad 
to do what I can to help. 

Have already contacted appropriate officials at the state 
Department regarding your inquiry, and will be back in touch just 
as soon as I hear something further. In the meantime, with every 
good wish, I am 

sincerely, 



~STATES~ 
t-AII~~ 
- 0 

~ •• 5 
CONFERENCE 

SECTION I 

Your name 

Your Address 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SEtlVICES 

1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. 0 Washington D.C. 20005 

OIIIERL Y DEPARTURE I'IKJGRAII (VIETNAM ) 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSIlI. 

DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - IIOUS10N 

Mr ./Mrs. _L~EWJ·BL.LIA~-:-___ --:~V~U_-:--__ '.:;.;1'1:.:.:..1.:;.;1 N:.!..:(j~'O:::.:A::.::N.!-
(Family) (Middle) (Given) 

- usee I 
- ODP IV I 069-1DO 

Phone [ H] 

[ W ] as above -=....-=,..:...;;;.--

-----:-------- ~ .. -~.---~ .. ~-

Number 

Date of Birth: 04/20/1927 

Street 

Place of Birth 

County/City state ZIp Code 
HADONG) V l't;; tVAM Nationality :AMfm I CAN C i ti 

,~en 

Date- of Eat.,. to U.S. : 05-12-75 From (Camp/Country): Ii'OUT CHAFFEE Vorag: U 5 c.c .. . 

My Alierr.Reglstratlon Number: A- 21-475-164 . Social Security Number: 586-42-5617 

Legal Status: Parolee [ ] Permanent ReslHent [ ] U.S. Citizen (X] (Check one) 

My Naturalization Certificate No. (If applicable) : __ 1 .... 1'""'4'""'9~9:....o4 ..... 9"""6'--____________ _ 

SECTION II 

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives stili In Vietnam to come to the United States 
under the Orderly Departure Program (OOP). 
A copy of my [] 1-94 (both sides) [] 1-151 or (] 1-551 is attached. 

I have flied an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relatlve(s) prior to submitting the 
Affidavit: Yes [xX] No [ ]. H yes, date submitted: (W-12 1983 and date approved 
of visa petition : ________ _ 

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BlRrn REL TO YOU ADDRESS IN VEiNAM 

154 Nguyen J)uy Du 
HUYNH HUU UY 08-05-1942 Nli:PIIII:W 

mg 
Nil 101l\:ln 1n 'I'D IInt'PI 111 

CITY 
VU THI HAl NGAN 01-06-1946 NIECE As above 

HUYNH HUU NHAY 03-05-1984 I Grund Nevll( Iw As above 

VU HAl THIEN 72 YeaLs old Ul'other.. Ap. nhnvp 

. 

~ 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who a.o ollgibln for Oop as former U.S. 
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera­
sian, please complete the information In Section III and IV. 



SECTION ... 

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United 
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S. 

Name of Principal Applicant 

HUYNH HUU UY 

Date & Place of Birth 

08-05-1942 

Relationship Address In Vietnam 

154 Nguyen Duy Duo g 
uan 10 lIoChHHnh Ci y 

u.s. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIP110N OF PAST ASSOCI A nON (of Applicant) 
U.S. Gowemment Agency _______________ Last TIUe/Grade _________ _ 

Name/Position of Supervisor / ---------------
EIMFLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZA nON : 
u.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, O,rganlzatlon or Foundation: ______________ _ 

Lnst Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor _________ _ 

I:MPLOYEE OF VlETNANESE GOVERNIMENT 

Ministry or Military Unit PSY-WAR BUREAU, General Stllidt: Title/Grade 2nd 1,icu tenan t 

Name/Position of Supervisor / 
---------~.----

rORIYER ASSOCIATE OF U.s. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCA" ION CAMP 
Was time spent In Re.-education camp? Yes [ ] No [ ] Uate: From 12-29-77 To 01-0r--32 

ronMER STUDENT IN U.s. OR ABROAD UNDER U.s. GOVEnNMENT SPONSORSlIlP : 

School Location ---------------Type of Degree or Certificate : ------------------------------Uate of Employment or Training From to ------------
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single [] M.rled [] Mala [ ] Female [ ] 

Full name of the Mother Address -----------------Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known) -----------------------tlls current address ----------------------------------
SECTION IV 

NAMES OF DEPENDENTS! ACCOMPANYING RELA nVES OA 1 E OF DlRTH 

VU THI HAl NGAN 01-06-46 

HUYNH HUU NEAT 03-0G-84 

VU HAl THIEN 72 years old 

ADDITIONAL INFORM" TION 

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. 

Mll'lA~I"JIJ_Le6~ 
You Signature 

Uf',cc FORM A 
(n evised 12/84) 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this I g day of 0 e I 199( 

(Signature of Notary Public) 

REL. TO PA 

Wife 

Son 

uncle 



_.f 

liN IE ITen To-nhan, 

DATr., PLACE OF DIRTH 
Inalll, nol IIlnh, 

SEX Walll hay lIu, 

"ARITAL STATUS 
ITlnh tran9 91a dinh" 

: , 

I;fQI GIA EJINI-f TV NUAN ct tiN 1 I 1'1 RI VI( T NA~' 
f AMllIlS 9' Vll' NAMlS~ rplllltAl ~ItISUHI~~."SSOCI~' f9H . .. ..,. . 

, 'PO,1Ox ~4n. I'''tlK;,dtf. YIII 'UO$08" I 

'. '1lIf'tlOffl: 10l-5&0-0051 ' • 

ItITJ\II:R tOJlIl (Two Coplet» ' 
tum 0011 VI tY-LICn .' 

••••••••••• • 
;, 

I: 

- I ,..,. ~.' t . 

, tii£W.n~LnoJ---m~~l~-tiJlUilJ~ni~f-nfthiolJ­
I 'tontf.U\iliiiiiiJ 6iYlrni~rJ' li~~{i;MJr ---

• 
, tlllle (Naill" XX • re",d. CNu', 

Harrle4 (Co 111p ,1ft dlnh"~ 81n91e (Doc thAn', 
I' 

N 

I\fJOflF.SS III VIETIIAU I 154. NllliYEN PIIY FlIldNG QI1~n ] 0 
IDla .chl tai Viet-tiM, ,.- I" J' • 

I:JOCIUMUIH, 'VIE'I'~IAH (SQU'I'Ii) 
rOLITICI\L rltlSOtiER ICo la to nhan tat VN hay khan", Ie. ,co~ ~ tlo (lthon9'_ 

If res "'eu co, I rio", (Tu'l 1975 '10 (ben' I 1976 

PI,ACE OF 11£-r.OUCI\TlolI, 
CNII' (Tul tu, 

ProFESSIon Itfghe nghlep', 

- ,." 

KA'l'Ul-t .('l'AY NINlIl VTE'I'NAM 

High School 'l'eachor· 

F:fJUCATIOU 111 U.S. IOu hoc: tal "r' I 
VII 1\rlJY (Qu"n dol VtIJ '''link ICllp beeJ 1~e.C.illl.;rr.ie.uLl'riillif7jj 1 stary bi "i sion/J. ;/Gene­
\Tn GoV£IUIUEnr ITronq chinh phu VtIJ rod tion "{chue YU.' _ . _ -DiU-:'liiiiftJ i ral / s taf f 

APPLICI\TIOII rOR 0.0.1'. (DII co nap don eho 001', I 
I 

rftlt (Cn" 
IV th'tnhl!f'-UJOli;-ioJi 
flo ClUton" I ----

"UrtBER OF DEPEtlD£UTS I\CcorlrAUUlfa (So n,uot dl thf!o, I 2 • 
(Ten than nhan thftp tun" Xln 9hl-ljiii-iiij-YolCliyaiiCIi1-U ,.., 

MILIlIlJ IWOnESS ItJ VII IDh chi lien he tal VII,. ] 54 NIJllyF'm !lny 1l,1dng, 
-" ,,- I ,. 

Qu~m ] 0 HarbiN i nh VI fi:!l!NAI4'H'i----------
• 

IINIE .. I\DOnES! OF SFoIISOR/ItELI\TlVE (Ten Y. Dla chi Titan .d."n har "9001 Dao trol' 

MARY TU INGOI),NVtJ T.Ji!~A • 

~ - -' ----'-. 
U.S. CtrlZ£1f (Quoe tlch HOII-Kr't. lell (co" __ _ tto (lI,hon,' I 

• 
ItELI\TlOtlSftl1' HITIt I'RISOn£R. (Llen lu, vol tu nlilln tal VIU '0' 0 \Vi fe t s , Auut 
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/'~:rHSTRY OF IHTERIOR TRANSLATION 
I'n $~tang Publlc Security Dept. 

Uo. 785/LT 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC or VIETNAM 
lrulepcndence-L i berty-Happiness 

ORDER rOil R[LEASE mOM DE [UHION CAMP 

I: PHN' VA" IIUAN 

Official position: Public Security DIrector of Tien Giang Province 

Uased on the discharge 

Of the detainee: 

decision No.: Day month year ••. 

Based on the law in force 

ORlJEIl HIE OlSCflAflGE OF 

Last and first names: 

Uirth date: 

Uirthplace: 

HUYNU IIUU UY 

August, 05, 1942 

TllUa Thien 

Residence: 443/33 Nguyen Van Troi F22-Q3 - Ho Chi Minh City 

Profession: Military Officer 

Dwelling place after discharge: As above 

The superintendent of the Tien Giang detention camp will execute 
this order as soon as it is dispatched for notification to the Director 
of the People-Conlrolllnq Dcpartment of Tien Giang Province. 

Copies to: 

- People-Controlling 
Department of Tien Gi al1<J 
The Superintendent of the 
Tien Giang Detention Camp 

- Records 

is 
~FI-"t+~l on • 

Sworn to and sighed to before me 

April 04, 1982 

Tien Gidng Public Security Deprt. 

Director 
Signature 

this 13+~da~y of June, 1983 

GJtw~ 
REB£CCA J. SCHUSTER 

Notory Pubir!lnSlate of lexas 
Mv Commis!;h?h"E~ire~ ~ ,.,,, .. 



nO ~1{Jck: 1'1I0NO 
'\Ie 'urnl I hAp 

;'0"" '7(" ..I.l ., __ ... I\.~ __ , 

so: J14-6LQ tJ 

cC;mo HOA xA Ill," CHU NoutA vlf:T J'lAM 
DPe: IIp - 1" Jo - 11,111. ph", 

GIAY RA TR~I 
1;;'11\ at'j l~hJ tilt u6 316/'lll'p; ~ 22-08-1977 oUn 1htl ttJdl1l", ChIllI! pill, ml~ :·t:l': "-', 

x;j h':l cil\ whh VIr-I; IJhnl vi'. ctrinh al\ch d,11 vd11)jrd1 s1, 111,:,,', vl"l1 e::ll'ed 1)II:Ifl t1dlll'(II~V'~1I 
r.lm '!h''! IL oil "it r1.11!lg IlI.~1. pllf.n d('I1g h1~n d,ulSl: b, t.~p tr'U1I!' ,~al la(" 

. :1' h~nh (I'lye!t ~nh r,& _. __ .. 96/~D. 
. , 

C\h ,~ h' .1ng "9 1'1$. V\l. I 

CAl' GIK Y nA TR~I 
- Ii? va t~n: -., ~_InJl111l __ ~JOtl __ . __ ,111 '_._ " .1,19--1'6 

• 'I' 1046 fJgny. thnns. nlim ~;nlll,-_,,-. __ ,_'. ___ ... ,),. 

Que qUM: _______ ,~T.bu·p.jl~1Jln . _ . , 

'I'ni (Juan: .--l1...1tlO. -:n~..YJ!,II" -fIr! uh !Jluh, !rl'!, T~1j ~L 
SCi 1111h, c~ ~cJ ilt\o fJ) ~ b~ ',my chinh ql1Y;;Il, qunll n~f viI {'.'I'-

td chJc ctdrjl tl1. ~ml1 d9nt\o.la che d{l cu;t.i6/"11 .• ~91 2~li~u ,~, 
__ . __ J.t.~~.J)~t11'P._Bll_.,l'h~l (1U!;" ,,~,Phnn~ 5."T11·' 

! ' 

F111J6np;! . -_ ...... - ---'" .---'.,-.- --------.' .. - UI'I(.l' 

(lJrm: _. -_.-. nun.-._. ___ . ...::....---- T1h. 'lhanh pIa: .. . SInh tl'l 'l'blln ' 
; . 

• '4 " 'Unh' lj "' ... N1" d" 'l'J ,1- .-, - I "',; I • , VA rhnt tU<'Ul till'/) ('no quy u.,. CIlIJ Y fY,1 1ID1 an luI, L ,ill I I plw v(' \' "" '1'1;'11 

I1dl ~1I tni va r:ac Jl\~it quan 1y khlle: "~ 

., ,_.. .P~U., t:l:n& ' . '11ltl1 1 ':m 'l\l~n "ltV; I --, 

,. 'f lll1 1\111 H (1lfdng I .. , -

J"l tJ-:t l) • 

.• 'l't~n v~l Llldng th~c dl d1l6ne; ,*1lp: --- .- . . p , ...... _ .................. ,\'",---- .... ' •. 'r " 

" ./, I 

Hr;.:1 lU ':h:~ ne 0 4 n·· .. ~ ~ :: f' 

nO "rtf IJt:r' nl'ltr 70(1 

, 
.1 

! ~I , ;1 

\~~./ 

T;''W'Jt; t.,{HtrruY~H VAn Illn .. 

/ 



1 UA"SlA 11m, 

CfIlT H JCATr or t1AIUHAG[ 
-------~-----------------

Parish: Angcl Diocese: 110 Chi rUnh City J An IHnh 
11m Uuc 

I, the undersigned, l:f'I'lify that father Alfonso ""AH CIA Tt/UV 

Administered the sacrament of matrimony at the church of Tin 
XUOlHJ Centt!r (Farxica) 

On April, 19, 1980 

To ~tr. HUn". IIUU lJV, horn; 19/12 

Son uf t-1r. HUVUU IIUU IIIUI ami f1rs.· "OAflG Till OU 

Pad shioncrs of IIul' 

And Hiss Theresa VU Till 11M tlGMI J horn; 1946 

Oaughter of Hr. Joseph VU P"U HAl and Hrs. Mary VU TIll OU 

Pari shioners of U.1C ",I. 
Two witnesses: P. IIGlIVn, QtK)C TIIAI of lhang long Parish 

t1. Vu thi 11,1119 of Bui Pilat Parish 

Parish: Angel 
Olocese of Sai~lo" 

", 

(III(! seal clIuJ signature of the PilStOr) 

Signature 
rxlracted on April 11, 1982 

IUAN COU(; mACII, Past.or 

Sworn to and si~lned to hefore me thIs 13tlda~ of June, 1983. 

Wc{{j.S~ 
REBEC~A-~SCIIUST[R : 

Notary ~uLd~ In State of J c~as 
Mv Comml~I~JI_ E.plrOI .. "AI~~ 

."". ~ '.J .l." 
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Jv~r:;:r -NUl Ci,lN(i - HO;\ Lye: lao y bon :hdnh d' t91 Phon. Lye .. 5¥' Toa Hoa-Glal Saigon 
:t()I-C~O HAt:' Ii." 

TOA HOA ~ GIM 
SAIGON 

• 

.. . " 

• 

56 2.208 11ft (1) 

19 t/I§ng_L-m'lm '9..1i.(t) 

,.. A" 

ClAY THE -VI I~IIAI .. SAND CliO 

59 libby 19 thnn~ 1 hi)i lOf!ib 

I nJ'uc mM chung !Oi til NGUYEn VI\N OOAnR ChAnh-nn 1'03 H08.Giai 

Srugon, t.i vln-phong chung tOi, 1I5. [)~I-I~ Ngn,.~n.Hu~ c6 L!)c-st! 

PHI\H v~rJ UI\UH pbu - ti . 

1.- O. VU RAI ·TIlO.1 TIINH - DltN : 

2,- O. 1'1 r.tIYErl V I'.N CI\O 

;3 ...... O. fJ GUYl:1t V AN 'l'UN 0 

\t It duy~n cb mt. 
khai-s8nh dll<},C, 1& vi 

GIl. TI~N: 15500 

(1) Chi WSt din nMe nll'i 1:h1 
xin c'p thl'rn ban sao 

kh6ng co Ih~ :dn sao luc 

rH A ••• r>~·J"" ":"'Hle
a 

'" , 1.~,-· \,.,n,J .\-.",-' ._f"'" 



OODERJX DEPARTURE OFFICE 
.' American Embassy 

APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346 

He f'ile No. JV-069-'190 

Sirs: 

Kindly refer to l:ho abovn fi10, p;Hil. r, in \·/hidl I I('~: 
pectfuUy reqllef;t that my niece VlI TIll' 111\1 NC/\IJ ;u·1I h"1 
husband be permi t ted to accompany illY br'ot her VlI I'!!" 11\' 
(Dill Phu VU) iii his reuni ficnt ion wi 1 h our rill!~i h'. 

In the interim, on March 5, 198'1, Vu Tid Ilai tJOi:lll ,llld ""rllh 
[lUll UY (her legitimat.e hWibillld) "'dS blcr-;::;cd "till· ,I h:ll.)' 
boy, named HUYNrI IIUU NIIAT, whose duplicate hitll, ",',1 ific:,I" 
is attached hereto for your consjderation. 

We would feel very appreciat.ive if you \oJould l~indh' includ.· 
the newly-born baby in the authori7.ation for Uu" ordf'rly 
departure of lilY brother Vu Phu Da i. and the I'" 'mb!' I :' ,d II i:: 
family. 

Please accept lilY expresf;ion of df~(!I)I\st qrill i' ",f.,. 

Yours very truly, 

M<lry 'f. V. LEBA (a/k/a Vu 'I'hi Nqoilll) 
11215 Sageland Dr. 
HOllston, Texas 77089 
(713) 481-3783 

encl. 
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HOi Dong ou'n Trl 
Board of Directors 

~HlIC "'tlNH rna 
I¥';UvEN TI<I HANI-! 

I/CUvtij OuYNH GiAO 

'IGUyeN \tAN GO 
I/GUyeN XUAN lAN 

"~PlOWMAN 
IrlA" ~IM our~ 
II/AN TH! PI<liONG 

Ban chip Hanh HI. 
E,~uth,e Board 

o ~..uc MINH rH<1 
Pr~ldent 

~Kr!rary General 
rd'rf THI PHtJi:it~ 

i)!ool'f SKretary 

'OJvEN TH! HAM! 

r'!.1WfH 

cel vin Do;n 
Advisory Committee 

,,(PLOWMAN 

'jQ)YEN XUAU LAN 

...... , " ......., ,.. 
HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

1 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O, BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560·0058 

- , v 
Ngay 3 thang), nam 198j 

Kinh gdi: 
)ot., k. LL &(~ 

Thda Ong/Ba, 
- A I ,.. 

Hoi Gia-£>inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dude 
thu va'ho sd clla Ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thu§c. _Chung toi thanh that ccim dn Ong/Ba da to long tin 
tddng_va ~~d~g dng hoat dong cda Hq~ trong c~ng tac nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta s6m duoe 
doan tu. . . . . . 

Ch~ng toi dang x~c ti~n vJ.~c lda~a danh sach ctia quy 
t~an nhan fti~n ~on p~ gi~ girl hay dd9C tr~ t~ do cung 1 

voi gia dinh muon roi Viet-Nam theo chuang trinh "Ra di co 
trat tun (ODP) de~n9P cho cd quan co tham quyen cdu xet. 

• , -
Neu ong/Ba- chua lap ho sd qoan _tu cho than nhan, _ 

xin hay dien cac mau d!qh kem gdi,ve cho,Hai, dong thoi 
chung toi cung de-ngh~ OPr/Ba t~ep xuc vdi 'cd quan thien 
nguy~n t~i d{a,phddng de ~p th~ tuc doan tq qua chddng 
trinfi "Ra di co tr~t tuw• Trddn 60 danS ddn roi, 
X1n gd1 com t an sao. 

t 

- I' I ' A "-

~ Vi Hqi ~o~t ~ong co t~nh cach tq ~guy~n, ~en xin 
Ong/B~ vui long~o~ kh~ lien !~c ~~d. n v~i Hq~, gdi 
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de en viec phuc dap • . 

, 
a Khuc Minh Thd .... 

Chu Tich • 

,.... - I ,,'l., _ -.".. '\. 
( ) BIEN VAO CAC HAU -DINH KEM: (hoan v: UGi moi mau 2 ba'n) 

'tit-TAl LIW CAN 80 '"-rUC : I 

~
ua~ ad ~a'b tr~ (_) IVI. (_> L~I • ,(_) Exit visa ... ( ) 1-171 • 

. Giay ho tich (khai sanh, hon thu, glay ly di, khai tu v:V ••• 
., _-,", " _'J AI,...... t. .( A ....... 

. , 
~ GIAY RA TRAI 

Can~uoc, chung minh nhan dan. hinh, giAy ho khau v.v ••• 
~Gi'" b I 0'''(.' I"" ... • ay ao tu neu ch~t trong tr~i hoc ta£) 

Tal li~u li~ h~ d~ tunhan (m~cau hoi ODP, Diploma. Certificate 
huy chudng v.v ••• 

~It CAC mtJ mAC: 

, ~ . 
(n;u tu nghi~p d Hoa Ky> 



tIOl GIA-DINH TU-rmAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two C()pies) J 'o"""sd B 0" "l'iU" C 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH fi It 

••••••••••• 

~J1\ME (Te~ Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

HUYNH 
Last (Ten Ho) 

08 
Month (Thang) 

n) 

Hdu 
Middle (Giua) 

05 
Day (Ngay) 

t.. 
UY 

First (Ten goi) 
1942 

Year (Nam) 

SI:.X (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): ~M~ __ __ Female (Nu): 

'.\1\.RITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): XX 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

tv I 1\.... J /I 

\DDRESS IN VIETNAM 154 ~Uang NGUYEN DUY DUdNG, Quan 10,Thanh Pha HO CHI MINH 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

South VIETNAM 

)OLIT~C~ ~~SONER (Co 1a tu nhan tai VN hay khong) : . -
Yes (Co) XX No (Khong) .... 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) =1:;Z/:l9/1977 ~o (De~) :04/06/1982 

JLME.-.OF RE-EDUCATION: 
:AMP (Tt'ai tu) 

,,-
TTEN GIANG 

)RQFESSION (Nghe nghiep): MILITARY OFFICE (2nd Lieutenant) 

~DUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) = __ .-____ N_o ____________________________________ _ 
rn ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :~~~2~v~d~I~,T~E~I~lT~E~N~A~N~T~ ______________ ~ ______ _ 
IN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) : 

----~D-a~te--~(n-am--~)-:=~~~~~~~~= 

~PLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~x~x~--~-
IV Number (So ho so): 069-490 
No (Khong): 

lUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~3~(~Tuh~rue~e~)~~--~--~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti! 

N 

~ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 154 ~udng NGUYEN DUY DUONG 
, .... I t 

QIIAN ]0. Thanh Pha H(j CHI MINH 

11\ME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

J.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): XXX No (Khong): 

:~LATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): AUNT 

IN1E & SIGNATURE:· M~M¥UttVuLugCL--. - --~ 
\DORESS & TELEPHONE O~NFO~T 

-------------------------

(Ten, Chu ky, Oia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) MARY THINGOANVU LEBA 

)ATE: 05 07 1989 
Month (Thang) Day. (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



I Page 2 

I ~ 
~ AHE OF PR IN C I P AL A P P LI CANT (P A) : _-;-::-:--:-HU_Y-:N_H_H_U_U_U_Y--:--:--_____ _ 
I (Listed on pa~e 1) 
~ • 
I 
I NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIC:!'ISH!P :0 
1 PA. 
l 
I 

...., . 1- .. 
VU THI HAl NGAN 01/06/1946 \HFE . 

""' -' 
HUYNH HlJU NHAT 03/05/1984 SON 

i f" , A 

VU HAl THIEN 72 yrs old UNCLE 
i . .... 
! L~ . , 
l 

... 
..... 

1 ., . 
1 
! 

i , 
I 

I 

1 I 

.~ 

I 
! . i 1 

I 
i 

j 

,EPE!lDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

~ 

I 
Same as above 

1 
I 

IDDITIONAL INFORMATION 

1 
1 
I 

1 
1 
1 



I.LOYD BENTSEN 
T£XAS 

. ~- . 
......... .... ' 

fllMU,.",,, 

"NAuer 
CQMMrn-r.r. r:;("trt-4Cr. ,i\Ufll R",,,t<;Pont A HOU 

JOlNI rCO'If)MIr: 

JOIN I COMMIII rr ON I II XII !lnt~ 

WI\SIIINGION. DC 20510 

March 13, 1989 

Ms. M3ry T. V. Leba 

Oe;u Mr;. Leba: 

Thank you tor your recent letter concerning your family in 
Vietn.lm . 

rn an effort to be of as~iRt~nce to you, t have been in 
touch with the Am~ric"n Emhassy in Aangkok on your behalf, 
~nd will contact you as soon as I hav~ something substan-
tive to report. -

I appreciate having the opportunity to look into this 
matter for you, ann I hope that you will let me know if. I 
may be of a1ditional assistance. 

!iincr-:!rely, 



rltll GnAMM 
tEXAS 

WASUINGTON, D.C. 10510 

Mar chI 4. , 1 9 R 9 

Ms. Mary Van NRoan Leba 

near Hs. Leba: 

In response to your recent r('fll1eflt for my 
contacted the Orderly Oepllrtllre Program. 
as soon as I receive a reply. 

llRRifltance, I have 
I will write YOIl ARAln 

I appreciate having the opportllnlty to repreflent you In the 
United States Senate and to be of aervlce In tl11f1 matter. 

Yours respectfully. 

PHIL GRAmt 
United States Senator 

PG/djt 



,IN:r. nrtOOKR 

rI'I'U"t'n" 
n"f':r~t('ll" (r[onnrfnn O( HJc ~Initcb ~t(lt(n 

Jl)OUJ(C o( }.\q'ru(rntaHhrn 
'~IMIJiltnlo". j1)~ 7.0515 

March 15, 1989 

Ms. Mary Van Ngoan Leba 

Dear Ms. Leba: 

JU"IC''''W 

ff"(U,q.I'r '1"P 

('p"·",,.t:f" I'''': 
~lH'Irt"Il'" ,t' 

............. Appreciated receiving your lett.~r, hut regretted to learn of 
. ,the difficulties which you have encountered trying to see that 

-...- ,,.. your niece, her husband, and your grandnephew be allowed to 
emigrate to the United states. Be assured that I am always glad 
to do what I can to help. 

Have already contacted appropriate officials at the state 
Department regarding your inquiry, and will be back in ,touch just 
as soon as I hear something further. In the meantime, with every 
good wish, I am 

Sincerely, 



Sr:CfION III 

"he following are pel sons In Vietnam known to me and who moy be eligible to enter the United 
males as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S. 

Nome of rrincipal Applicant Dale & rlace of 011 th UeloUonsIt'p Address In Vietnam 

HUYNI! )IUU UY 08-05-1942 
154 Nguyen Huy lJllt' I~ 

luun 10 lIuChHlluh C.i y 

u.s. GOVERNMENT EMf'LOYEE DESCRIPTION OF rASr ASSOCIATION (of Applicant) 
u.s. Government Agency ____________ -...-__ Lost lille/Grode _________ _ 
Nome/Position of Supervisor ________________ / ___________ _ 

[MrLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY on ORGANIZA liON : 
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, O.rganlzatlon or Foundation: ______________ _ 

Lost Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Su,)ervlsor _________ _ 

.·MM..OYEE OF VIETHAIMESE GOVERNIMENT 
Ministry or Military Unit PSY-WAR nUHI~AU, General Stl1'dt. Title/Grode 211<.1 J.I ('U L(,II11 1\ L 

Nome/Position of Supervisor / 
~=9IU;.sASSOCIATE OF U.s.. AND IN'EnNED IN RE-EDUCA I ~ON-CI\-.. -M-P---------

Was time spent in Re.-educatlon camp? Yes [ ] No [ J Uoto: From 12-2~1-77 10 01-0(:-32 

rOnt.ER S1 UDENT I" U.s.. on ABROAD UNDER U.s.. GOVEnNMEN I Sf1ONSOnSiIiP : 

!".chool Location ---------------------------- -------------------------Type of Degree or Certificate: ----------------------------------------IJote of Employment or Training From to ----------------
AmAN-AMERICANS: Single [1 Married [) Unlo l 1 Female I J 
rull hame of the Mother Address --------------------- ----------------------------Full name of the U.S. CItizen Father (If known) ----------------------------------------Ills current address ----------------------------------------------------------------
f.ECTION IV 

NAMES OF DEPENDENTS! ACCOMrANYING RELATIVES UAIE OF mnlll 

VU TIll IIAI NGAN 01-00-10 

._ HUYNH HUU N[AT O:I-OG-I31 

VU HAL 'l'IlIEN 72 yt!{tl'S old 

,. 

AUDI I tONAL INFORMA nON 

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. 

M -k"J .1 1".t1~ 1.',lill.w..L_;Y\llY1lAlt\lU.lcrJ.""""'_'---__ 
.~ You. Signature 

U:)cC FOnM A 
(" evised 12/84) 

Subscribed and sworn to before me 
this I 9 day of 0 ~ , 199 ~ 

(Signature of Nolary Public) 

nEL. 10 rl\ 

Wjfe 

SOil 

uncle 

• 



i 

DSTATEsn 
~A~~ 
~~,,~ 
CONFERENCE 

NA 110NAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SEnVICES 

1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. ., Washington o.c. 20005 

0RIJEI1I.. Y DOWnOllE rnoGRAM (VlEIJIAII) 
- usee • AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSIlIP 

DIOCESE OF GALVES10N - I K)US 1 ON oor IV' 06U-100 
--:;.-'-'-----

SECTION I· Phone [ H) . 

Your name M r ./M rs. _ ...... L ..... EB ........ A ______ ---<.V=U ___ ----=:'1'.:.:H:.;:;l..:.:N:.:;(j~U..:.:A:.:.:N=___ [ W] as abuve 
-=-==-=-~--

(Family) (Middle) (Given) 

Your Address 
Street County/City State Zip Code Number 

Date of Birth: 04/20/1927 Place of Birth IIADUNO j V t'~ tWAM Nationality .I\Mlm I CAN Cit i 
"ctl 

Date of Entry to U.S. : 05-12-75 From (Camp/Country): fUHT CHAFFEE Volag: U 5 ~ .. 
My Allen Registration Number: 1\- 21-475-164 . Social Security Number: 586-42-56~ 

Legal Status: Parolee [ ] Permanent ReslHent [ ] U.S. Cltlzcn [X] (Check one) 

My Natutallzatlon Certificate No. (If applicable) : _----=1::.::1~4~9"-l9~1.r..!UI£,;G~' ______________ _ 

SECTION II 

I om filing this Affidavit for the following relatives stili In Vletnom to come to the United Slates 
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP). 
A copy of my [] 1-94 (both sides) [] ·'-151 or [] 1-551 Is attnched. 

I have flied an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my ,elatlvc(s) prior to submitting the 
AHhJnvlt: Yes [xX] No [ ]. H yes, date submitted: Wi-12-IAw;l and dale npproved 
of visa petition : j ----------

FULL NAME DATE & rLl\CE OF DIRn I nl:L TO YOU ADUnESS IN VIEI NAM 

154 N,~uyp.1I Duy 1)\1 
I!UYNH HUU UY OR-05-1942 NIWllli'W quaD I () '1'1' 

lIlf'· 

NIl II ° Cll-l--J.t I 
CJ'l'Y 

VU TIll IIAI NGAN 01-06-1946 N 1 Jo:CJ~ As abuve 

llUYNII nuu NHAT 03-05-1934 !.i.L:luu] N(wlu w As n Imv£' 

VU HAl THIEN 72 Years old Brut her AH. nh()vp 

. 

• 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons In Vietnam who Ole nliUlblr. for our 9!l former U.S. 
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior lo 1915; political prlsoneri or Amera­
sian, please complete the information In Section III and IV. 



. 
, 

,.' 

. 

..... 

, 

IUIltR Iten Tu-nhan, 

f;lQI GIA vlr,n-, 1 U NilAN ct I(NII'" RI VI~:r NAI\.' 
'AMIlIIS 9' VI~'HA~USl rOtlll~A.l,~.IUSUt:'I~~,~,S~UC'~119N 

\ . '0, IOlC 11,,, "1Il,icIVtI. yA " lOS O.tt 
'. Ul'''IOfI!: lOl.560-UOS' . • 

. . 
u'rl\~r. ,'O'If' (Two Coplu) . 

fU\U Wtr VB Lf-LICn .' ;. 
........... ',.}. t" I: 

,'\ HUYNH I , ,1lUU ';~. UY 

"IIYC, rr,i\cF: or IIRtll 
Lii;E-lf@ii-no, m(1iUe-liJliiftJ~niiitfiiiii-iol'-

, ~-j)nl-I'---J I r.n5-ln-~-'· . ,19!l.2n-_, __ _ 
,1011 th.L l' '''''1 l1a, 9a, 8al[, ,,,,,, (II""" nol IIlnh' 

!IF-X It',,", ""y trul , 'Iale Clla",', XX • h",lI1. Ct.u'. __ .....!-_ 

nllPITIU. STIITI19 81n91e 1000 t'lI'm', Haub.' teo hr ,U dlnh"~ 
(Tlnh tun'J 91a dlnh" I' .. J-

I\f)(U1F.M JrI V f r.rrll\lf • __ 1_5-,1.~N,G_· U_Y_t~m __ D_U_Y--:..D_~_O_' N_' G_'--,-, __ Q~U.-l1 .... N_, __ 1_0 __ ' __ _ 
IDla ,chi tal Vlet-II_I l1(Y 'Glll UiNIl GITY 

rOLlTICIIL rRuor'ER leo 1a tu nh"n till Vit har ~hon9" 1 ... cco,XX rio "tho"9' .- -
If tell (Ired co" Fto", ITu, .12/29/ 197 lei IDftn, ,0/• /06/ B 2 (5 yea ~) 

.' 
rt.IlCR or r~-r.VUellTlorll T lEU GIANG lJETENT ION GAUl' 
CI\lU' (Tul tu, 

rflOf£S91011 (lIghl! nghiep,' __ t-_1_J_, .. _I_T_A_R_Y_, _O_F_' F_' I_G_'E_' R __ (_2_n_(\.;..;._.J.._~_c_u_t_·e_I-,lfI_r_l_t_)_ 

t.I>UCI'ITloII I II u. s. (flu hoe td fly" 
vn lIPtlr COu"n dol VII', rltnJl: (C"r bftcr. I.. uti Jj ~;\iC~j)nl,..."lt:..' ______ _ 
"" COVEIUIIIEIIT (Tton9 chlnh phd VII, roil Han (t:hii<i yul" - ". 

, '. ---:-~Ui-=lhM"-i ___ _ 
, . 

IU'rLJCIITlOtl rOR 0.0.1'. COil co h"P don cho ODr, I til" (r.o, , XX 
IV Ih.",t"or -UJ;-Iao -io' i 1 V -()6l1 -1,90 
tlo t Itholl9" ___ _ 

IIUIIIlER or DErtllVEIITS ACCOIlr1\IIUI/f1 (So n'Jul'll dl thno" ______ Tllt[~J~_fl L_ _ 
ITen than nhllh thap tung' Xln 9hl Ii"n .,U' YO "",Ctll cli! U 

".J 

UIIILlIIO ADDRESS 11' VII CDh ~hl 1ll'ln he tal Vln. 15/~ Nguyen JJuy [Juens 
Quan 10. 1I0~ Clli HINII Gity 

,'l\ltF; .. ADDMSS of srOllson/MLIITtvF! (Tnn YfI Dh chI T'"", •• ,,,'" "fir "91101 nao hoi 1 
BARY 1'1l1Nl;UANVU LEBA 

,¥ -.-.~----~--"~-~---- ... --

u.s. CITIZEn lOuoe tich 1I0a-l':y'l. tel teo't, XX II" Utl.oh9' I __ _ 

ItELl\rtOllSIIl1' tUTU rnISOllER. (Lien 'U!I vol ttl nhan tl'll V'" ·,.......A~ .... U""T __ -.-___ _ 

""IIE , SIGIIIITUrr. • .:._J.M\!t¥. :·ngNGOAtWU LEBA MM.tt .... &i~t~ulti3~ 
1\DOr~SS , TELErllOIlE or wrOf1itl\t/ r ' 

'ITen, Chu tty, Dta ehl va Dlen tho"I'clII\ nanol dl"" don 'lay' 

DIIT£. 
fj--_pB_r-___ J --__ r.:;;la.,;;. ,,-v ...... ----,= _.~e RJ,8,,=J-----=--10l1tn -(Tnlll1'J Un, H... • ft .. II ... 

'11 

. '. '. 



1 

I 
J 
I 

1 
1 
l 
I 
j 

J 

I 
I 

I 

II Ant OF VEF ErrVE'I'r I Accortr 1'11'1 nd 

,J I .. 
VU Tlll HAl NGAN - . . 

'" '" IIUYUII Juju NIl!). '1' 
oN ? .. 

VU IIAI THIEN . 

• , 

RELATIVES 

.. 

, 
. 

• 

I 

. . 

.-----
I1A'I'£ or n linn 
• 

Ol-06-19iI6 

OJ - 05-191)1. 
• " 

72 Yrs . 

, 
. . 

.) '.' 
.1, 

ohf 

lIF.FErrVEtlT'S ADDRESS .(If·dlfferent from about 

" ' 

----------
ItF.u'r IOns 'II r TO 

rAt 

Wife 

. Son 

- Uncle 

.. 

. 

Same a s ~ . .\!by:Q.JLv.s;e,-______ _ 

6. II.IJVlTIO/lAL UfFORHAT lOll 
. ., 

12 . 

.. 



.. 

1. 

. 2. 

1. 

11,10 Lt'ii,J~C G'I'l' 1·ft·NI,I"" Gil; 1(10 
11,eo Ctl(!,l, Doill' 1(, , . . 

. , 

1191 CIA OiNI flU NilAN (IIINII '1 Rf VI~ 1 NAM 
rAMIULS or VIE IHAM(5( rOllll(Al rRISUUIU ASSU(tAIlUN 

PO. BOX .,.t n. ,II.~l"I(;IO". yl\ 1710$ ViiS!} 
nW"'IOIIf: 103-560-0058 

FOLIT1CJ\L I'JUSOIfEn JtEGIStMtlOI' fOro .. 
--ifw(3-coplei J 

I., 069-1,90 
YlWl.I...:.2!-__ ._ 

1-111 : XX 'fU .• __ "0 

Thl'!' purpo"e of thh fotm h t.o Idl!ntl rv peno,," wh" tit" 
or 'Were forrn'!r I.V Int.'!,"!'!'«1 In tl'!'-~rh,c"tlon 1':1'1111,'8 I" Vlf!t.nam, 
so t.hat. el11thl.l1t.V for U.S. "dml~~ton via th~ Ordftrly 
Depart.ure rroql'am can be establhhed. 

~ ~ t 
I\PPLICi\JfT In Vl£TUI\.~ HUynll mlu UY . 

. --.-L";;;£ --ma(Jli-. -nih 
r . Jl" .. 

current. Addres! -.l.J.4 NGUYEN DUY DUONG, QU:~1l 10,. T.l', no Gill tHNIl .. ... 
lJat.e of Birth 03-0~-1942 .. hce of Blr~h TllUA TlllJm 

HILITARY OFFIG'Jm (2nd Lieutenant)' 
Prev'ou~ Occullatlon(before 1915J ___________ ~ __ _ 

(Rank & Po~It'ont . • / /. / /1 
linE SPUH Itt RE-[!JUCAflOlf (IIIIP Datu I rrom 12 29 19/.'10 01, Of, 982 (S Yrs I, Ilnntl!!';) 

srollson's t/i\JIEI. 
f1ARY· T. N. V. 1.EBA 

4. 1Ii\JIF.S or I'.ELATIVES!ACQUA1IJIAUCES 1tI TilE U.S. 

tlame, Add [e!~~_! ... J~'~fhol!.!! ~!!'_~.lotl!lhle 

THOA .VUTll LE;BA 
.~--------------------

4-A __ U_N_T __ _ 

LIEN VUTlll NGO AUlfl' ------------------ ._---
TIIU VUl'IlI NGUYEn AUNT 

---------.~~.--------~~------~-+--- .. 
I • 

:; . 
! .' 

1 f YOIl arl! '!llqlhll!! t() flIt! ror t.he "prllcant: tll"'!'!r (,"t.~1"ry 1 of t.he 
ON' crlt"!rh Anrl havl! ·:flOt. riled lin Afftd;wlt. of Jt,.lllt.lon"hlp (Aon., 
you ~rl! encouf1t?"!d to ido ~O. "Iso, pf?"on. tn t.he U.S. who IIll! 
I!t l'Jlhle to petition I.l)r tdatlves In Vlet.nam on It.g form 1-130 
mU!lt do !l0. t . • -- :. 



j 

f 
1 

j 
j 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 

. .t r-------------------------------------_______________ , .. _______________________ ~ 
hIe 2 i 

t ":J" " , ,,., '" " , ' , , " -, , • I 

(rA) ; --.:.JIyYNlIlfY!~J1X.i_' ~ __ _ 
, '. . (Lhted on I'Ip;e, 1', ' , 
, , :" " , 

5, "MIE OF tRIIICIF'AL ArrLlcAIIT 

. , 
'-tl-AI-U-:O~F-DE-r-E-n-D-EI-,T-.I-A-C-Co-r-'r-A-"-Jl-f-'o-nE-L-A-T-(-VE-S -"-A-T-" -o-r-b-:(ftMi -n-[-•• -A-T 1-0-"-5111 r 10-
J---------=-----------I------.. >--- __ --=-r:.:.A:.... ___ _ 

~ t ~ 
·vu 1'111 HAl NGAN ~ll 06/44_~ _...IlWLI,i..J,.f ... e __ _ 

- '" ". It .I 

03/05.1.611.,_ .--.S(I,LUu1 ___ _ 
I 

HUYNH lUlu NHAT 
rJ 1 ... 

72 y.r.a __ !.nl LUllcle: __ _ 
" 

VU IIAI TlIlftN 
j 

· (,/-
.------------~------------- -------~ .. --- -----------" . 

---------------~----------- --~-----~ -------------I ~ 

'-------~--:-----:---,-...---;·i- .. ------
~ I 

I-----~-~-----------~~~-I·--~---~Ir---

• . -------------'-------- ----~.,.- ----------
---------------------~--~-I------~~ 

I _______ ~ __ __!_ _______ __L ____ .L( ____ I _______ _ 

'- '.' 
DErEIIDEII! I S ADDRESS :« if dl rrerl!!nt from libo~e) 

Same as above 

6. ".DIHTIOIIAL ItIfOnHATIOIi I 

.; ! 

·n 
I , 

", 

L---------------------------~--------------------~-----~--------------------~l .1 I 
, I 

." 10 

I , 
• t 



.. 
Htlo LtlIIJ~,! C,/JU T" ·N/,l'" . Ctl; 1(10 
11,eo Ctf(!:." Doli" T~ 

'1<)1 GIA fJiNt" TlJ Nt fAN ("INII 'I RI VI~ T NAM 
U\MILILS OF VllfNAMBl rOLlllCAL PRISONlRS ASSOCIAtiON 

1'0. oox ~..".,. A~UIIGION. VA nI0S(1~55 
fH(rt IQt IE: 103-560-0058 

FOLITIChL PRISOnER llEGIStRAtlON FOM ----{Two-coplesJ 

IV' ___ _ 

VU'l.' __ ~~ ____ _ 

1-171 : __ Yu_, _flo 

Th.:> purpose of thl!; fotm Is t.o ident.lfy person!'! who IUr. 
or ",rre former Iy int'!tn .. (1 in le-E'duc:.t.lon camps ill Viet.nam, 
so that eligiblHty for U.S. admh!llon via t.llI! Ordp.rly . 
Oep.uture ('r091-:am can be es tablhhed. 

1. JlJ'l'LIC1\UT Itl VIETIU\.i.t jlllYNlL~ __ 
L"!lt 

llUU 
-rl1(]cU'-e--

__ U1:_:---_ 
. First 

current Mdress --154 Ng.uy.en Ouy Duong Qllan 10 HOCU..l.14tNH-Ci ty VI J TNMI 

O.,te of Birth ~g.f±9-46- Place of Blr~h IHIR , VietNam-

!'revlous Occupationrbef(lre 1915L_£.eGBod I.j e n tenanl:./H4t.Gr-y-Di vision/J • 5 G neril.! 
("","k" !'osltlon' . 

2. TIIi[ S!'UIT III RE-EOUCAT10" (AlIP Date!!: From 1975 To 1978 Stilff 

). SJ'OUSOR' S tlN·IE!. MAllY 'l'lllJ~:li;Ol\NYJLJ"!.!>oEu=· U<A,/\"-_____ _ 
tl .. me 

... tlAHES or P..EL1\TlVES/1\CQU1\UHN1CES IN T1IE U.S. 

lIame, 1\ddre!l!I , Telephone Relatlonshie 

~I.NGOl\NV(J LEBA -t\ .... 1\u.l .LI1 bI;>I..'l.&.-,_~(C ... ' .... j ..... t i z ell) 

-"1lNw.'I_' --'(r>C_."",:i. ... ~ i zen) ___ -A..'l'.l:l~.'rlII J .Jill...,l\'-_____ _ 
I 

___ .=!L=.I.~JL..YU~l:JlLNG(",-) ____ -'--_ -Ll\u.I.u1 NL'J-l' ~-+'( c .... ' .i ..... t i zen) 

THlj vurl'HI NGUYEN .. J\UN'!' (Citizen) 

If you are eli91b1e tu file for the applicant. under Category 1 of the 
ODP cd ter h and have '~,ot fi led an 1\f firJav it: of " .. 1 "tlon!'lh lp IAOR" 
you ttr e encoura?ed to ,,)0 !l0. At!'o, p~r!l"n!'l In till! U.S. who IHI! 
eligible to petition ~')r relatlv~5 In Vietnam on Ins Form 1-130 
must do so. . 

IJnt~~..!..'Ld.1 ~_Ov..L_ 18. 19JiB . 

9 
HUYNII IIUU lIY 



p 

" , . 
.... _----------..., 

rag! l i 
} .- r . 

IIAME OF PRInCIPAL APPLICAUT (PA) : S. 
" --n':lited onpa;.eJ. ~J-'. -

L!_ 
. - , . I 

------~I'IE OF DE PEtiDEllTI ACCOliPAIIYIIIO RELATIVES DATE OF B: tlml RELATIOIISIIIP TO 

WI XHI HAl NGJ\N 

HUYNH HIHI NJ.tAT.. 

VU HAl THl6N 

I . 
.-

•. L PA. 

; 
I ~l.~HIi"",,,f~e~-_ 
1 r -01,[06.,4. 
i 

I 
05l0~A !}~ ---SeftR----

72 

. 
Yrs 

~ gld Uncle 
;. 

r -r------'-
., 
I 

:\ 

i __ . ____ _ 
I . 

'! 

~-! 

--
.LI 
/.' 
; ! 

DEPEHDEnT'S ADDRESS : (if difhrent from aboye) 
~ 

6. P.DDITlOIIAL HlfOnJ.1ATIOII I 

, 

Nguy~t San Chting NhAn xin 8(H 
~n quy d(je gi! mudn ba\o 'anh thAn nhAn (",u 
-h) Nhftn CAi t:to qua duung OIJI'. Imi mAn dun . 
m~i mlu in hai m~t. co th~ dung k~o cAt ta. d~ 
di~n vAo • xin b!o Illnh eho thAn hhAn elia mlnh. 
- MAli tfnl nhut IA mlu gfti danh nguui duqe bIlo 
IAnh. 
- Mftu tlnl hai fA mllu. h~ sO' Iy lieh eli.- ngud-i 
dUQ'c belo Iilnh. 
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rHtllSrRY or IIIfEUlOn IllAlISlI\ T 1 Otl 

"1\ dang Pullll<: Seem'tty I)('pt. 
" 

tlo. 785/l T 

1 : 

sor 11\1. I S r m I'UBU C or v [[ 1tI1\~t 
1 rul('perulefll:e-llberty-lIilpplncss 

olweu IOIt IUlrl\S[ rnol-t or fUll JON CI\UP 

PI 1/"·1 V 1\11 IIlJI\I I 

Off! clal positi 011: PuhUc S('curlty IHre(~tor of Hen GIang Province 

n,lsed on the discharyp de(;,lsi 011 110.: DilY mOllth 

Of the de t,l i lIe(': 

Based 011 the J ,lW in forc(~ 

last and firs t 1I(l1II('S: 

Birth date: 

IHrthplace: 

OIUlE n lIlE IH SCIII\/H;[ or 

IIUYIIJ I IIUU UY 

I\ugust, 05, 1941 

I hua Tlden 

yeilr 

Residence: 

Professloll: 

443/3J lIy"yell Vall hoi r22-03 - tlo all mnlt Cl ty 

t1Ill,t.wy OfflcN' 

Uwelling place after discharye: I\s ilhove 

The superIntendent of the Tien Glill1(1 detention camp will execute 
this order as soon as it is dispiltclu'd for notifIcation to the Director 
of the People-Colltrol1l1HI /Jepilrtmenl. of T len (;1 all9 I>I'ovlnce. 

Copies to: 

I\prll Of~,. 1982 

i. 

- People-Colltrollinq 
Department of T 1ell Gi ,IIHI 

- The Superintelulclll or thl? 
Hell Glung f>ubllc Security Dcprt. 

Tien Giang Detention e,lmp 
- Records 

icd that the ilhove is 
all( hOI est t~ll~lftl on. 

IJI rector 
S l (JIH) ttl re 

Sworn 10 m1(1 sflJhed to he fore ml~ thts I3I~da-y of JUlle, 1983 

aA~:~-J: ~ 
RE8tcCA J. SCHUSl ER 

Notory rub1to 1n Stole of 1 exes c.. 
, . My Commis!:;i<?1T bpirc~ ...!-~ 
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fun II J CA n or "AUlHAe!: ----- ~ -.--------------.. ---

Pad sh : A"~Je 1 III oeese: 110 ChI fU"h CIty, A" IJlllh 
Ihu Duc 

1, the undersiglled, c~c'I'lI fy that !iltlter AJ fcmsu ""Mt (;LA HillY 

AdmInIstered the sacranMmt of matrImony at the church of TIll 
XUUlHI Ceult!r (larxlca) 

On April, 19, ]980 

To tIl'. UlJYUII IIUlI lJY , ho I'll: 19/17. 

Son of f-Ir •• ,UYUIIIIlJlJ IIIUI illHl H'-5.· II0A"G 1111 lJLJ 

P iu'S!;h I one r s 0 f lIuo 

And HIss Theresa VtI 1111 IIAI 'IGAtt, horn: 19/16 

Uaughter or '~r. :Joseph VlI PIIU DAI mul .tl's. tiary VU 1111 IJlJ 

Pad5hIolICl's of lIiu~ 11,1. 

Two wJ tncsscs: P. tlGIIYrIl YlJnC 111M of lhany long Parish 

II. VlI thl lI.mg 01" Iltd I'hat Padsh 

Pad sh: AIIU() 1 
DIocese of 5aI~lolI 

that the ilhuV(! 

ud hOllCSt--tr .. IslaUolI 

(lilt! seal mill sI~lUature or the Pastor) 

S I ~Ina tttl·(~ 
rxtt'acted on AI'rll 11, 1987. 

IIlAH fOUG TIIACH, Pas l. 0 I' 

Sworll to imd slwwd to before me lhls 13tlda~ of :June, 198J. 
-.. /.' 

Wc~·j.S~ 
REDEC~A-J •• 5CIIU5HR : 

Nolary PuWlc In Slolo of J cxas 
My Comm'5I~"_ bplroJ .. "ll~libJ.;. 

.", ......"i~ .:. 
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i\·II~'f· NAM d)i\(; -w).\ I ' _ lye lao y bAn :hdnh dli t91 Phonl Lye-S¥' 100 Hoa-GllIl Saigon 

"'Of~C~O nAf' I~." 
1 OA HUA. mAl 

SAIGON 

• 

• 

56 2.208 /ltr (1) 

19 "I~lJg-.~- n:lm 19~(1) 

,.. ..t" 

tlAY TilE -VI r:IIAI- SANII [110 
w-th\-T~l-tTe~ ____ _ 

. ." fl11)t ngilt) chin trlhll lib'" 19 thl\lI~ 1 hoi lOltiit 

NOl[.Jy' r.tI>'t VI\t.\' '''''--l tf r..11J.1111 •• ftn Tbn lIt'ln.Giili I nrl1C !lint chllng loi la , 6'~ If 11',,,, n It 

Snigon, l~j vAn-phong chung toi, 115. [)~I-l~ Nglly~n.II\1~ co LIJC-SI.r 

rHMi VM! n"nn phu - ti . 

l,~- O. VlJ Ttl\ITI1O .. 1 'RINII ~ PltN : 

2.- o. 

\' A d\ly~n eN mlt 
khai-snnh duQ'c, lil yl 

GrA TI~N: 15500 

(I) (:hl u(.t d" tlhite I1I1~i khl 
1in c~p th~m blill 8aO 

kh6ng to Ib~ xin ~oo luc 

riLl A , •• r'!'1·J"",,~·!".J.IIF-..n 
r. '.'. . ' .. n.) • .,. r:"" 
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OHDERrx OEPAR'fUHE OFFICE 
.' American Emuassy 

1\1'0 SAlI FHANClSCO 96346 

July 28, ] l)flli. 

He f'il e l'Iu. .1 V -069 - 4 911 

S i f.·S : 

Kindly [·erer to lhe abovp. file, pilti'. ') in Hilii'll I I,·:: 

pect-rul.ly request: thut Illy niece VO '1'111 Ill'.! NfU,IJ "pI! h"1 
husband be penni t ted to a~colllpaJly lilY Inut het VlI I,!!,I Il \ I 
(Dat I'hl! VU) ill his reunificol"ion wilh our 'fwd h'. 

In the interim, on Murch 5, 1984. VII Thi lIai Unoll allli IIIIYllh 
IhHl UY (her lcqit:tlllot.e hw;umHl) \vilH bipHsc'd \-Ii I I, .! h:lhy 
boy, named HUYNH IIUU NIIA 1', whose dltp I ten t chi I I" .',. I , i f i (':tI I· 

is attached hereto for }'otlr consideration. 

Ne would feel very «;lPIH"ecintlvc i r YOII \oJould kind"· ilH'lud,' 
tile nmoJ1y-born baby in the authori.7.(ltion for Hl(' ",d"rlv 
depnrture of Illy brother Vu Phu Do i. ':lI1d t.he I'll '1IIh(' 1 : .• ,,' It i:: 
funli 1 y. 

P.1eaHe (]ccept lilY exprcsf-;ion of d('!(!I"'HI· qlill i 111.1", 

'{ollr"s V(;!["y truly. 

Mill"Y T. V. IJEUA (a/k/n,Vu 'I'ld NqOClIl) 
11215 Sage]and Dr. 
110"1{ ton, 1'ext:Js ""0H9 
(71J) 401-3783 

encl. 
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~----------------------_._,------------~---------------------------------------, 

.. 1. 

" 2. 

I" 

Bdo Liii,J~£ C"~U Til ,NI,"". CII; T(lo 
11,eo Ca(!:t' Boal' T(l . 

. , 

HQI CIA OiNH"TlJ NHAN CHINH lRI VI~T NAM 
fAMIU[S OF VIHNAMlS( POLllICAl PRISONlRS ASSOCIATION 

.< 
PO SOX S'US"I'~l.It4GTON, yA n2oS06S5 

" TELEPHONe: 70)-560-0058 

POLITl(:hL PRISONER ru:GISTMfION rONl 
--(two coples » 

IV' 069-490 
VEWl., "::. -::-:-:::----
1-171 ! XX 'ffS_, _"0 

The purpose of this form is t.o identify penon!l who lire 
or were former 1.y interned in re-education <:11'''1'8 in Vietnam, 
so that ellgibl.llty fOf u.s. ad:duion via the Orderly 
Departure Pr09i::am can be established. 

'- .,:, t 

APPLICANT IN VIETNJ\.)t HUYNH HUU UY 
" Last ~Ia(Jli-, --Uiir't--

f'J " 
" • , ") A" J\~ 

Current Address ..-.1.54 NGUYEN DUY DUONG9 Qu~~ 10, T.P. no CllI I1INH 
• A 

Date of Birth 08-0,2-1942 "Place of Birth TIlUA THIEN • 

Prevtous Occupattonrbtforf 1915) 
(Rank & Posttton) . 
TlHE SPEIfT Iff RE-EOUCATI ort CNIP 

MILITARY OFFIC'ER (2nd Lieutenant) 

Oates: Frora12/29/1977to 04/06/1982 (5 Yrs 4 

J. SPONSOR' S NN·IE J. 
t1ARY, T .N. V. LEBA 

-------------~Name"-----------------

4. nAMES OF ru:LATIVES/ACQUAlNTANCES IN THE u.s. 

flame, Addre~!.!J , Telephone 

THOA VUTH·LF,:BA 
----~----------------------LIEN VUTHI NGO 
~--------------------------THU VU'I'HI NGUYEN 

I' 

", " 

.. 

Relationshie 

.AUNT , 
AUNT 

AUNT 

If you are elIgible to file for the applicant und~r Clltegory I of the 
ODP criteria and have':not filed an Affidavit of Rl!htionship (AOR), 
you lire encouraged to ',Jo So. Also, persons In the u.S. who are 
eligible to petition t~t)r relatives in Vietnam on INS FOfm 1-130 
must do so. !" " . -- . . ' 

Opt!! Prepa'!Ult July 28. 1984 

~------------------------------------~----....---------.-...--------9 

onths) 



1 
I 
I· 

I 
f 
I 
I 
) 

• 
. \ ~ 

5. "AME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (I 

i .... 
',' f ., 

' ... 0" ,J t,. ~~ 
" , ' 

HUYNH HUU UX.:· 
'. (Listed' on' p.~e 1)\ .... -.------.', .' . . I . t • t 

f NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYII 1 RELATIVES DAT! Of' B: 
1--------

UITII RELATIONSIIIP TO . __ '-- __ --=-P:,:.A,:... ___ _ 

rJ t 
VU J' 

THl HAl NGAN ' ' 
' .. 

01/06/41' ~ 

. 
,~ Wife 

'" JO 

HUYNH HtiU NHAT . 
03L05LB 

11 .1 

'" ? .... 
VU HAl THl~N 72vrs 

~. . " ,. 

• I, ' , 

-(-.. ---
. I . 
I -'---1---------------
:-
~ I . 

. , ' . "1 , 
.-, 

: 
" - . . . 

• .. q , . 
• I , 

DEPErWWT'S ADDRESS : (if different fro ... bO~') 

Same: as above 

·1 J 
• I 6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

.~. 

~------------------------~-------------------~~,----~------------------~ .1 "; 
I I 

to 
c' 

•• 



NAHB (Ten Tu-nhan, 

DATE, PLACE or BIRTH 
(Ha .. , nol alnh' 

SEX (N... hay Nu, 

l;1QI GIA aiNH TU NHAN CII(NII 'T RI VI( T NA~' 
FAMILIlS 9' VlnNAMlS~ '91ITICAL~IUSONI~J.t\SSOCJ~119N 

, : '0 .• ~"n, I'RlHiToH. VA "1050.,; " ' 
11l1PHONl: 10J-560-OO5 • 

• 

. INTAkE rONt (Two Coplu) . 
HAU DOH V! Lt-LICH ..,' ........... ,: 

I .£' .... ' t. 
I't HUYNH , T HuU UY 

• 
tii~Q:Te",..,n.,,-nli~oJr---'UAlacn.,(niiaJ Fliir{Tin 901, 

__ 0 05 .' 19.42 
ROn (Thanq) bay (iiq.yJ..--.....;-i.aClii ... J 

• Hal. (Nal'll,' xX • rel'llal_ (Nu', __ ,;..... 

Hl\RITAL STATUS 81nql. CDoe than', 
CTinh tung g.la dinh, •. :',..J-

H.rrle4 CCo lap 9la dlnh'.~ 

ADDRESS IN VIETtuut , 154 NGUYEN DUY ,DUONG QU~N 
(ola ,chl tai Vi.t-Ham, -H---'!O"-C-H-:-i-'-t1~i:-N-H-C-I-T~Y-----""""'t...-------

10 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tal VN hay khonq,. I •• cco,)CK No Ckhonq, .- -
If lea (Neu co,. Fioll CTu' .12/29/1977,0 CDen, .04/06/82(5 yea s) 

PLACE or RE-EOUCATIOlfi ' TIEN GIANG DETENTION CAMP 
CAMP (nai tu, 

ProFESSION CNqh. nqhlep,' __ M_IL_I_TA_R_Y_O_F_F_I_C_E_R __ (_2_n_c\,.;.. __ ,L_1._: e_u_t_e_n_~_n_t_)_ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoe tal My't 
VII "PUt (OUllQ dol VII'. "link (Cap ba=-e=-tJ~,~_---'2Y-::ii::::-Ld~"'1~i~~:':'_u::'1t~e::-':n::-a::-fi~t------­
VH COVEJUIHEtlT (Tronq ehlnh phu VH, PoalUon IChue yu, • 

. . . - -ISUrciiMJ , ___ _ 
, 

APPLICATION FOR O.O.P. (Oa co nap don cho OOP'. I~. CCo,' __ }C{~_ 
. IV Numt"!l'-,sOliOioH TV-069-490 

No tltI,on," ____ _ 

NUMBER or DEPENDENTS ACCOHPAtlYlHO (So nquol dl theo" _____ lll.tee _.0 ') _ 
(Ten than nhan thaI' tunq, Xln 9hi ~en .au .ol~afd;-cr.i EJ 

. N 

Hl\ILlNO ADDRESS IN VN (Db ~h1 11en lae tal VH" 154 Nguy~n Ouy Dupng 
Quan 10 , Hlf CHi MINH Ci ty 

IIAHB I ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVI (Ten va Dia chi Than hban ha, "quol a.o tro" 
r1ARY THINGOANYU LEBA 
11215 SageLand Dr: Houston, TX 77089 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tlch Hoa-Ity, •• I .. Ceo,,')CK No (khonq" __ _ 

RELATIONSHIP HITH PRISONER. (Lien h. vol tu nhan tal YR, ' ........ A~q"'!""'N ... I __ -:-___ _ 

tlNI!: , SIGnATURE I Hi\.RY_'.1;IIINGOAUYU LEBA M~t1~uJ...U3t1.---
AOOP.£S5 , TELEPIIONE oFINfOru-tAtfr ~ 

- (Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi v. Olen thoai-cua nauol ~l~n don navi 

'DATE, Hr.o~n~t~e~~~T~h-a-n~"~------~D~a-y~l~~H~'--a-'T'-------,li~9nP..rJ----~-

: 

'If 
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I 
1 

I 
I . 

I 
I 
J 
i 
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... 

: 

5. 

, , 

: 

" 

. 

6. 

Pase 2 '. f . , .. . ' ",.' ': •• ~ ~'!: . , i . '!' :.:.. . I ;U " I , . i ' , 
. HUYNG HUU UY NAME 0' PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (FA) t 

J •• • r. : .... (LI .• ted on pai"'U . . 
NAME OF DEPEIIDENT/ACCOHPANIINO RELATIVES DATE OF blR'fll 

• 
rJ I .. 

VU THI HAl NGAN 01-06-1946 . - ,.. 
"" HUYNH .mlu NHP,.T , 

03-05-1984 ,.., ., ... · ' , 
" VU HAl THIEN 72 Yrs old . . 

I 

, 

, 
. 

, 

• . . 
. · ) . 

.:. 
DEPEUDENT'S ADDRESS I (Ir, dIfferent frota above, 

'. • Same ,ahglle as 

, 
" 

'.DDITIONAL IltYORMATION t . · " 

· 

· 

12 

" 

I 

: : ~:;. " . 
'. .. 

I .': .... " 

--
RELATlonSlllp TO 

PA. 

Wife 

Son 

Uncle 

: 

• 

. , 
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"r"-

.' 
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pt-t u¢NST , . . . 
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Zieleks Company 

Houston, August 30, 1988 

Thua Ba. 

I I 
Ngay 18, than~ 08 19R8, ~hufig 

". 7, • "" A-...., " 
toi co gOl mot ho-so cho chau chung 

- • ....,.,.., IV 

toi 13: HUYNH HUU UY, de xin qua My, 
,,-., , .., , - ",- ? ' .. 

ho so chung toi goi ba day du giay to 
• ~ '., I 

nhu; glay chung nhan khai sinh, giay ra 
1.. ..., '..... .., 'I> 

trai, giay hon phoi, va khai sanh cua ~o 
.. ,..) .,., \ ') " 

con, cung nhu giay knai sann cua dua con 
trai v. v. 

.., " 
Vi quV hoi chi de hop tho nen 

I • " • 

chung toi khong the goi b~o d~m ddoc, 
IV II " I • I 

cung vi yay toi thac mac khong biet quv 

hoi di nhan duob chua. 

A I,," " 
Hom nay chung toi chi g6i toi 

I - '\ I ... _ J 

quy hoi 2 to khai de quy hOl tim giup 
- ., .. - f ...,,...,.., .. _ "'" ",,_ 

ho so rna cnung toi da g6i ngay da dien 
?, ,... 

o tren. 

I ...., 

Chung toi xin t.hanh tam cam 011 

- "- ." "daAJ , 2....>.... oft ba eung nhu quy hOl giup du ve Vlec nay. 

I 

Xin ba lam on cho blet la ea d~ 

nh~n dd~c h6 §d rna cntlng tcn da gdi, xin ba 
.. , - I " IV I I ,,':._ thong cam, vi cnung tOl cung biet ba ~~ 

l-U I -•• 



I 
I 

.ulm , mong ba danh rie~ S?, U'u da'i n~y 
cho cnJng tOl, chJng tOl het long cam 
, " --on vo cung. 

Klnh "thu, 

MTl'lVULEBll 



, it" 1 •• 

~\.~ ~ Io~· 
HOI GIA DINH TU NHplIT ChINE TRI VIETNAM 

Att. Mrs THO 
P.O BOX 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205-0e~5 



CONTRuL 

__ Card 

~ Doc. Request;Fo!'!l! 
__ Release Order 

Computer 
__ Form "D" 
__ ODP/Date ___ _ 

__ Membership; Letter 



· ,) 



J, 

/ 
~-----------.-.,------..;...------------------.., .' ,.. 

Bdo Lall~~F. Clf" Til ·NI,an Cd; T(lo 
TI,eo Ca(!:l, Boan T(l 

HOI CIA UiNHTlJ NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
JAMllI[S Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO BOX ')<15", AIlUNGTON. VA 1220"0655 
TEL,EPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV , ____ _ 

POLITIC.hL PRISONER REGISTRArION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

VEWl.' _____ _ 

1-171 : Yes~. _No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were former),y interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eliqibl.lity for U.S. admission via the Orderly , 
Departure Progi:am can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNA.~ _HU.l./IJ..I.y""NuH.I..-.:-__ _ 
Last 

HUU 
Middle 

Current Address --1..54 Nguyen Dlly Duong Quan lO I::IOCHIMINW City VI TNAM 

2. 

Date of Birth 05/0~/1946 

Previous Occupatlonrbefore 19]5) 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATI ON CNIP 

Place of Bir~h ------~W~U~E~TI~V~i~e~t~N~a~m~-

S9Gond I,ientenant/HistQry D.ivision/J. 5 

• Oates: From ~~1975 To ..::O .... H+l_l_9_7_8 ___ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAHE: MAllY THINGOANVU LEBA 
Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

ttame, Addre!!,!J , Telephone 

MARY THINGOANVII LEBA 

___ ---r.T..uHQA VUTHr LABA 
\ 

______ ~L~r.~ VUTHr MGO 

THU VUTHI NGUYEN 
" 

Relationship 

~'\4A~I~J~~T~~(~C_l~'t_izen) 

~A~IuIN~TL-~(~C_*~'twizen) 

AUNT (Citizen) 

AUNT (Ci tizen) 

If you are eligible t() file for the applicant under Cate90ry I of the 
OOP criteria and have 'not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to ,130 so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition I:or relatives in Vietnam, on' INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

!Jate Prepared: Nov, 18. 198ij 

9 
HUYNH HUU UY 

G neral 

Staff 



J , , 

1 
1 
~ , 
J 
I 
1 
1 
I 

J 
i 
J 
j 

J 
1 

i 
1 
j 
f 

.. 
., ;. 

~----------------------------------.-,--------------~ 

,. 
Page 2 

•• ; I 

;. 

(Llated on' pa~e It'''~I-.. -----
• . I I· 

5. UAME OF PRInCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) ~ 

: .. I i I 
. ) 

r-----------------__ I-:-:-=--=-L;~~ __ _ 
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BUITH RELATIONSHIP TO 

1---------:....---------;----- .~' PA. 
;: : 

: 

~-----~~-~-----------;------.~~----------
i 

n I! . 
i 
~ 

; 
'!-t 

,\ ' 
I 

r 

I-~------------_:__r---!, , 

L __________ ~ ___ ~~ ________ ~ ____ ,··~,L'--L-------------
I.' 
: l 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

----------------------i i 

6. ~.DDITIONAL INFORMATION 

. t 

, I 
! , .. 
" I 

1;' 
" 

. Nguy~1 San Chung Nhin xin 1m Hai mlu dem . nly sau khi ctuqc hoan tAl, xin gm 
.-n quy d4c lia mu6n bao linh IhAn nhan CI!U chung cA hai 111liU v~ cti, chi cua: 

Tii NhAn Cii ~o qua ctucmg ODP. hai mAu dem '. HOI GIA i;'~NII TO NHAN ClirNH TRI 
m6i mAu in hai 1041. c6 th~ dung k~o dt la, ~ VltT NA'Vr, 
d~n vao , xin bao linh cho thin RhAn cua mlnh. P.O. BOX l!i435 
- MAu Ihu nhut IA mlu ghi danh ngum ctuqc bao Arlinaton, ;,/ A 11205-0635 

IInh. . NEu c6 thAc IrlAc xin vi~t th(1 v~ cti~ chi Iren ho.c 
- MAu thu hai IA mAu. hi) S(1 ly lich cUa ngum ,qi dien th~i !~6 (703) 560-0058 (88 ThQ')" 
ctuqc bAo flnh. 

I_----------------------------~-------.-.----------------------... 10 I': , ' 

c· 



,. 

.. ' 

H.QI CIA aiNH TV NHAN Cll(Nf'IITRI Vf~ T NA~ 
r AMllllS 9' Vil T NAMlSl rOUT ItAl. r.RI50NI~$.t\SSOCIf\' I9N 

• • '. f .' ., •• • • 

. . '0. lOX 5"n. A~'OH. '" Ulosoe5S ' 
. TElEPHONE: 70)-560-0058 

INT~B FORM (Two Cop!.a) 
HAO DoN VB LI-LICH 

••••••••••• 
rJ •. ; t 

i " 

I HHYNH Hl~1l.- IJY Lai .... t'"'"'"'iHT::.LellJn~"..,..orJ ----T.HTldl.fa"'l'i CiUiiiJ rhit lTen qol, 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH I DR (15· • 19..41i. 

NARB (Ten Tu-nhan, 

(Na .. , noi alnh'HO r:~n-:-:tdl~. ~(::T:r:h""'a=-nq::-1)r-------:D;::a=-='i::-"1IIrl1i~q"::-a'i:::Jr----=-'lre~a:i: -Clfamt'"J ---. 
SEX (Nam hay Nu, I Hale (Na .. , I __ ....:!X~X~_ • Felllal. (Nu,. 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tlnh tranq 91a dlnh,1 

ADDRESS IN VIETtlM • 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam, 

8inqle (Doc than', Harried (Co lap ,ia dinh, I~ 

N 

J 54. NGuyEN DUY mldNG· Owin 1 0 
".- .. ' ./'> 

HOCHI.N.:WU, 'VI~nlN4 (ISGUTh) 
POLITICAL PAlSONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khon," r •• (Co~ XX No (Khonq, __ 

If rea (Neu co, I Fro .. (Tu', 1975 '1'0 (Den, I 1978 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATloNI 
CAl1P (Tral tu' 

PROFESSION CN9he nqhiep'l 

- ,.., 
KATUM .(TAY NINH) VIETNAM 

High School Teacher: . 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tal My't~~~ ____ ~~~~ ____ ~~~~ ____ ~~~ 
VN ARUY (Qulin dol VN' !!ank (Cap bac) 'SecaDC r.j eutenaDt IHi story OJ vj sion/J. /Gene-
VN GOVERNHEtlT (Tron9 chlnh phu VN' PoslUon (Chuc yu) I i Staff 

. . --"l)iii"lnamll ral / 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP,. 
, 

u. (Co,, 
IV NUlllbet:tSo ho sol i ___ _ 
No (Khon," 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCO~IPANYING (So nquoi di theo,. 2 
(Ten than nhan thap tung' Xin 9hr6in .-au-.-o-'lr--'laifclUC61tJ 

. N 

HAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dla chi Hen lac tal VN, I 154 Nguy¢m OllY D!~dDg I 
J\ ",- , A 

Quan ] a Hochi.Nit:lA VIETN'N4 . 
NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dla chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro,t 

MARY 'l'HINGO»Wg I.EQA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc ticn Hoa-r.;yJ'. Yea (CO, I. __ _ No lr.;nonqJ' , 
RELATIONSHIP HITH PRISONER. (Lien he vol tu nhan tal VN,. , Wi fe's I Auot 

tlN1E • S I cnATU P-E t 
ADDPESS • TELEPnoNE OF lNfORttANT 

. (Ten, chu ky, Dia chI va Olen thoa!·cua nquoi dien don nay' 
- " HUYNH Him TTy 

'DATEI N, ., ... JS4 NQYHCfi DUll Ouopq Quan 
Honth (Ttianqr .r Day (N'!Jay.,'. • 

.11 

'II 

HUYNH HUU UY 



~ 
~ , 
I 

I 
I 
f 

,. 
Pase 2 '. . 

• . ~ j .,' . .~. ~. J 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
.. (Lhted on page 1) .t " •• ~ • 

NAME OF DEPEtiDENT/ACCOMPANYINO RELATIVES DA1'E OF BlRTII 
. 

N , 
. '" 

VU THl HAT NC7H..1 :l:'::6 d 946 . % I 
...J I Q5L03LJ:98 TT - :1:. " .. :1 .. ,\. A 

"1 ••• .. .f •. ~ _ , 

. 

. 

, 

-

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS I(if'different from above' 

6. #.DDITIONAL WFORMATION 

12 . 

. .:' 
~ . ~' 

-'. -' 

-RELATlotlSllIP TO 
PA • 

IoU fe 

~, Son 

I 



,,, MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
em ~ng P~~~ic Security 

No. 785/LT 

TRANSLATION 
Dcpt. 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Liberty-Happiness 

ORDER FOR RELEASE FROM DETENTION CAMP 

I: PHAf.t VAN HUAN 

Official position: Public Security Director of Tien Giang Province 

Based on the discharge decisjon No.: Day month year ••• 

Of the detainee: 

Based on the law in forcc 

ORDER THE DISCHARGE OF 

Last and fIrst names: 

Birth date: 

HUYNH HUU UY 

August, 05, 1942 

Birthplace: Thua Thien 

Residence: 443/33 Nguyen Van Troi F22-Q3 - Ho Chi Minh City 

Profession: MIlItary Officer 

Dwelling place after discharge: As above 

The superintendent of the TienCiang detention caRl' will execute 
this order as soon as it is dispatched for notification to the Director 
of the People-Controlling Department of Tien Giang Province. 

Copies to: 

- People-Controlling 
Department of Tien Giang 

- The Superintendent of the 
Tien Giang Detention Camp 

- Records 

is 
~'t"ri-fR on. 

Sworn to and sIgned to before me 

April 04, 1982 

Tien Giang Public Security Deprt. 

Director 
Signature 

, ... 
, .,,: 

this 13 +t:day of June, 1983 
: ". 

~W~ 
REBECf!AJ. SCHUSTER. 

Notary P"!btr...ciln,Stete of lexi' 
My Commiss50nt£~ir.!3~ l •• _ ... 
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'iii. 

TRANSLATION 
MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEFENSE 
Military Justice Office 
.' • Corps 700 SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

Independence-Liberty-Happiness No. 3746/QD 

CAMP - LEAVING PERMIT 

Based on the Order No. 316.TTg, dated August 22, 1977 of the Prime 
Minister of the Socialist Republic of Vietnam regardinq its policy towards 
the troops and employees in the government departments under the former 
regime and the reactionary parties which are being placed in camps for 
re-education, 

Based on the interministeria1 circular of the National Defense and 
Interior No. 7TT/LB dated December 29, 1971 concerning the implementation 
of the Order No. 316/TTg dated August 22, 1977 of the Prime Minister. 

The decision No. 96lQD dated April 25, 1978 of the Minister of 
Interior was carried out. 

PERMIT FOR RELEASE FROM THE DETENTION CAMP: 

Last and first names: HUYNH HUU UY L19-T6 

1942 Date of birth 

Origine 

Residence 

Thua Thien 

37 Ngo Duc Ke, Hue, Binh Tri Thien Province 

Military number, rank, position in the government, army and reactionary 
political organizations of the former regime 66/211, 391, army second 
lieutenant, Psy-War bureau, General Staff. 

When returning home, the released detainee must present, in person, 
these papers to the People's Committee and village public security, 
precinet •••• District •••• Hue, City •• -. Binh Tri Thien, and must 
comply with the regulations of the city's people's committee with regard 
to supervision, control residence and other forms of administration; 

Period of confinement: six months 

Period of moving about in the city from the day he signs 
for release from the camp. 

Money and food provided for his home-return trip. 

April 30, 1978 

Commander Division 700 

Lieutenant Colonel NGUYEN VAN BAO' 

:<~~~:: ... :~::.~~; ~: 
to and signed to before me thlii /a."" day,Pt" June, 1983. 

REBE~J.SCHUSJ~R 
NobKY. Public iIl"'!We o~:tl" 

My ~~ ExpI~------
~~ie,.J.,s~ 
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'" ;'eople' s COl1ll1i ttee 
, HO CHI MINH City 

Education department 

No.: 238/GD/TC/QD 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Liberty-Happiness 

TRANSLATION 

Ho Chi Minh City, March 31, 1979 

The Director of the Education Department of Ho Chi Minh City 

- Based on decree No. 24/CP dated March 13, 1963 of the Cabinet and circular 
No. 6/TT-LB dated 9-06-1963 of the ministries of Interior and Labor directing 

the execution of the system of employing and laying off workers, 'government 
clerks and officials; 

- Based on the competence and duty of the Education Department; 

- Consideration of Miss VU THI HAl NGAN's resignation 

- Compliance with the proposal of the School PT/C2, '3 Hung Vuong 

- Compliance with the proposal of acting Director of Cadre organization 

RESOLVED: 

Article 1: To approve the resignation of Miss VU THI HAl NGAN, former teacher 
of Senior High School Hung Vuong, as of 03-28-79. 

Article 2: That the lady mentioned above may-have the benefit of a job-quitting 
subsidy three times her monthly pay (including indemnity, if any), 
and no longer has her name in the list of the teachers and 
employees of the Education Department. 

Article 3: That the Chief of Cabinet, the director of cadre organization, 

Copies to: 

that director of Project and Finance, the Director and supervisor 
of Senior High School Hung Vuong and the lady mentioned in article, 
have the responsibility of carrying out this decision. 

For the Director of the 
Education Department 

- As in article 3 Sub-Director 

- Records. 

Signature 
TRUONG ANH TUAN 

Sworn to and signed to before me this /3""" day of :rune, 1983 
/-
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TRANSLATION 

CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE 

Parish: Angel Diocese: Ho Chi Minh City, An Binh 
Thu Duc 

I, the undersigned, certify that Father Alfonso PHAM GIA THUY 

Administered the sacrament of matrimony at the church of Tin 
Xuong Center (Farxica) 

On April, 19, 1980 

To Mr. HUYNH HUU UY, born: 1942 

Son of Mr. HUYNH HUU HIEJI and Mrs. HOANG THI DU 

Parishioners of Hue 

And Miss Theresa VU THI HAl NGAN, born: 1946 

Daughter of Mr. Joseph VU PHU DAI and Mrs. Mary VU THI DU 

Parishioners of Bac Ha. 

Two witnesses: P. NGUYEN QUOC THAI of Thang Long Parish 

M. Vu thi Hang of Bui Phat Parish 

Parish: Angel 
Diocese of Saigon 

(The seal and signature of the Pastor) 

Signature 
Extracted on April 11, 1982 

TRAN CONG THACH, Pastor 

Sworn to and signed to before me this 13tida~ OT Jtme, 1983. 

~£!'~2j.s~ 
REBEc~.....sCHUSTER -

Notary ¥Ub'Ic. in Slale of la~}r 
My Comm&t*,,,·&.plre ... " l%.J~I • 

... 'It; .... 
of ... " """"" 
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